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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

690 134 19.42%

1334 286 21.44%

451 91 20.18%

544 87 15.99%

1062 203 19.11%

1227 223 18.17%

967 213 22.03%

581 73 12.56%

602 55 9.14%

704 120 17.05%

774 101 13.05%

551 83 15.06%

399 51 12.78%

389 39 10.03%

935 142 15.19%

843 124 14.71%

885 151 17.06%

456 46 10.09%

1137 177 15.57%

983 174 17.70%

1137 132 11.61%

1153 201 17.43%

763 111 14.55%

946 153 16.17%

503 76 15.11%

1420 277 19.51%

677 125 18.46%

940 206 21.91%

1174 211 17.97%

876 190 21.69%

1050 226 21.52%

764 101 13.22%

1165 227 19.48%

588 96 16.33%

1231 213 17.30%

797 86 10.79%

592 123 20.78%

906 190 20.97%

1305 276 21.15%

995 233 23.42%

1098 152 13.84%

823 186 22.60%

578 89 15.40%

976 145 14.86%

728 67 9.20%

821 105 12.79%

504 118 23.41%

594 75 12.63%

959 203 21.17%

853 153 17.94%

1433 206 14.38%

528 64 12.12%

821 89 10.84%

1044 169 16.19%

889 216 24.30%

768 158 20.57%

786 67 8.52%

704 75 10.65%

698 98 14.04%

777 149 19.18%

937 80 8.54%

935 128 13.69%

511 64 12.52%

702 110 15.67%

458 56 12.23%

783 94 12.01%

930 159 17.10%

704 107 15.20%

799 150 18.77%

468 57 12.18%

751 147 19.57%

683 46 6.73%

353 25 7.08%

767 50 6.52%

297 28 9.43%

931 75 8.06%

788 107 13.58%

634 82 12.93%

461 79 17.14%

815 84 10.31%

982 190 19.35%

326 47 14.42%

519 63 12.14%

453 56 12.36%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

658 75 11.40%

941 146 15.52%

755 91 12.05%

661 75 11.35%

1226 250 20.39%

946 217 22.94%

1020 210 20.59%

900 253 28.11%

710 169 23.80%

963 273 28.35%

631 132 20.92%

900 159 17.67%

899 221 24.58%

1128 264 23.40%

1010 264 26.14%

935 219 23.42%

711 103 14.49%

395 34 8.61%

587 96 16.35%

581 88 15.15%

1843 368 19.97%

1170 222 18.97%

562 84 14.95%

977 170 17.40%

1349 282 20.90%

969 193 19.92%

673 67 9.96%

1749 317 18.12%

809 177 21.88%

1464 324 22.13%

1147 165 14.39%

602 117 19.44%

513 106 20.66%

1870 441 23.58%

664 125 18.83%

594 74 12.46%

100377 17265 17.20%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:13
Page:3 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PRITZKER/STRATTON

(DEM)

KENNEDY/JOY 

(DEM)

BISS/WALLACE 

(DEM)

DAIBER/TODD 

(DEM)

DEM - GOV/LT GOV

605 54 0 0 0 34 62.96% 11 20.37% 9 16.67% 0 0.00%

1250 111 2 0 0 68 62.39% 26 23.85% 11 10.09% 4 3.67%

395 45 0 0 0 23 51.11% 12 26.67% 4 8.89% 4 8.89%

492 37 1 0 0 23 63.89% 10 27.78% 1 2.78% 0 0.00%

988 97 1 0 0 50 52.08% 31 32.29% 12 12.50% 1 1.04%

1064 118 2 0 0 59 50.86% 31 26.72% 14 12.07% 3 2.59%

895 126 2 0 0 78 62.90% 31 25.00% 11 8.87% 2 1.61%

487 63 2 0 0 26 42.62% 20 32.79% 9 14.75% 3 4.92%

459 46 0 0 0 26 56.52% 17 36.96% 1 2.17% 2 4.35%

644 75 0 0 0 42 56.00% 22 29.33% 10 13.33% 0 0.00%

643 72 2 0 0 43 61.43% 19 27.14% 5 7.14% 1 1.43%

463 56 2 0 0 31 57.41% 12 22.22% 8 14.81% 1 1.85%

378 36 0 0 0 19 52.78% 14 38.89% 2 5.56% 0 0.00%

358 24 1 0 0 13 56.52% 5 21.74% 1 4.35% 0 0.00%

852 106 2 0 0 52 50.00% 36 34.62% 13 12.50% 1 0.96%

690 87 0 0 0 49 56.32% 34 39.08% 2 2.30% 0 0.00%

750 98 6 0 0 46 50.00% 34 36.96% 7 7.61% 0 0.00%

376 44 2 0 0 25 59.52% 12 28.57% 2 4.76% 1 2.38%

983 117 5 0 0 65 58.04% 32 28.57% 13 11.61% 1 0.89%

843 133 0 0 0 74 55.64% 36 27.07% 16 12.03% 4 3.01%

1039 82 0 0 0 45 54.88% 33 40.24% 3 3.66% 0 0.00%

994 128 2 0 0 75 59.52% 34 26.98% 13 10.32% 3 2.38%

632 88 0 0 0 37 42.05% 41 46.59% 7 7.95% 2 2.27%

791 103 0 0 0 49 47.57% 35 33.98% 17 16.50% 2 1.94%

431 54 0 0 0 24 44.44% 21 38.89% 5 9.26% 2 3.70%

1420 165 2 0 0 76 46.63% 60 36.81% 21 12.88% 2 1.23%

581 67 2 0 0 31 47.69% 23 35.38% 11 16.92% 0 0.00%

833 129 0 0 0 65 50.39% 39 30.23% 15 11.63% 3 2.33%

970 126 0 0 0 61 48.41% 52 41.27% 10 7.94% 0 0.00%

761 86 1 0 0 34 40.00% 33 38.82% 16 18.82% 0 0.00%

915 122 1 0 0 48 39.67% 50 41.32% 16 13.22% 4 3.31%

612 80 3 0 0 40 51.95% 25 32.47% 10 12.99% 1 1.30%

1163 135 1 0 0 73 54.48% 42 31.34% 15 11.19% 0 0.00%

494 74 3 0 0 40 56.34% 22 30.99% 7 9.86% 1 1.41%

1041 128 1 0 0 63 49.61% 50 39.37% 11 8.66% 2 1.57%

664 65 0 0 0 38 58.46% 18 27.69% 6 9.23% 2 3.08%

509 92 3 0 0 49 55.06% 27 30.34% 8 8.99% 3 3.37%

766 141 2 0 0 71 51.08% 41 29.50% 17 12.23% 2 1.44%

1092 203 0 2 0 105 52.24% 68 33.83% 18 8.96% 6 2.99%

883 159 2 0 0 75 47.77% 49 31.21% 27 17.20% 2 1.27%

949 86 1 0 0 48 56.47% 34 40.00% 3 3.53% 0 0.00%

732 101 0 0 0 39 38.61% 39 38.61% 21 20.79% 0 0.00%

573 60 0 0 0 37 61.67% 16 26.67% 5 8.33% 0 0.00%

838 97 1 0 0 62 64.58% 22 22.92% 9 9.38% 2 2.08%

586 43 1 0 0 26 61.90% 5 11.90% 8 19.05% 0 0.00%

691 74 0 0 0 36 48.65% 29 39.19% 3 4.05% 4 5.41%

443 79 2 0 0 35 45.45% 28 36.36% 12 15.58% 0 0.00%

497 47 0 0 0 31 65.96% 8 17.02% 6 12.77% 1 2.13%

834 147 5 0 0 71 50.00% 49 34.51% 15 10.56% 2 1.41%

803 87 0 0 0 47 54.02% 27 31.03% 10 11.49% 0 0.00%

1283 129 2 0 0 59 46.46% 46 36.22% 9 7.09% 5 3.94%

409 46 1 0 0 19 42.22% 15 33.33% 9 20.00% 0 0.00%

665 67 2 0 0 33 50.77% 17 26.15% 10 15.38% 2 3.08%

842 131 3 0 0 65 50.78% 38 29.69% 13 10.16% 4 3.13%

789 146 4 0 0 68 47.89% 47 33.10% 22 15.49% 1 0.70%

678 106 6 0 0 48 48.00% 39 39.00% 10 10.00% 0 0.00%

629 51 1 0 0 19 38.00% 25 50.00% 3 6.00% 1 2.00%

576 50 0 0 0 21 42.00% 12 24.00% 14 28.00% 2 4.00%

581 78 0 0 0 40 51.28% 20 25.64% 16 20.51% 0 0.00%

675 91 3 0 0 35 39.77% 32 36.36% 18 20.45% 1 1.14%

753 63 0 0 0 30 47.62% 23 36.51% 9 14.29% 0 0.00%

742 82 0 0 0 39 47.56% 26 31.71% 10 12.20% 1 1.22%

428 43 1 0 0 20 47.62% 13 30.95% 7 16.67% 0 0.00%

579 77 0 0 0 42 54.55% 22 28.57% 11 14.29% 0 0.00%

370 38 0 0 0 17 44.74% 13 34.21% 5 13.16% 3 7.89%

617 69 0 0 0 35 50.72% 16 23.19% 16 23.19% 0 0.00%

753 112 1 0 0 54 48.65% 34 30.63% 16 14.41% 2 1.80%

609 79 0 0 0 45 56.96% 22 27.85% 9 11.39% 0 0.00%

690 98 0 0 0 51 52.04% 34 34.69% 9 9.18% 1 1.02%

383 35 0 0 0 19 54.29% 9 25.71% 4 11.43% 0 0.00%

652 98 2 0 0 41 42.71% 31 32.29% 17 17.71% 6 6.25%

520 45 1 0 0 37 84.09% 4 9.09% 2 4.55% 0 0.00%

279 22 0 0 0 20 90.91% 1 4.55% 1 4.55% 0 0.00%

575 48 0 0 0 35 72.92% 8 16.67% 3 6.25% 1 2.08%

222 24 0 0 0 15 62.50% 3 12.50% 5 20.83% 0 0.00%

662 66 1 0 0 45 69.23% 13 20.00% 6 9.23% 0 0.00%

649 90 0 0 0 29 32.22% 40 44.44% 17 18.89% 2 2.22%

486 73 0 0 0 30 41.10% 19 26.03% 21 28.77% 0 0.00%

371 64 1 0 0 23 36.51% 21 33.33% 18 28.57% 0 0.00%

616 71 1 0 0 35 50.00% 16 22.86% 17 24.29% 1 1.43%

808 142 2 0 0 69 49.29% 36 25.71% 32 22.86% 2 1.43%

259 32 0 0 0 15 46.88% 5 15.63% 7 21.88% 2 6.25%

417 51 0 0 0 27 52.94% 16 31.37% 8 15.69% 0 0.00%

386 34 0 0 0 16 47.06% 10 29.41% 7 20.59% 0 0.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PRITZKER/STRATTON

(DEM)

KENNEDY/JOY 

(DEM)

BISS/WALLACE 

(DEM)

DAIBER/TODD 

(DEM)

DEM - GOV/LT GOV

524 61 1 0 0 23 38.33% 21 35.00% 15 25.00% 0 0.00%

787 110 0 0 0 50 45.45% 32 29.09% 21 19.09% 0 0.00%

602 81 2 0 0 60 75.95% 9 11.39% 8 10.13% 0 0.00%

509 60 0 0 0 40 66.67% 13 21.67% 3 5.00% 0 0.00%

1046 162 0 0 0 84 51.85% 49 30.25% 23 14.20% 2 1.23%

820 145 0 0 0 72 49.66% 43 29.66% 24 16.55% 3 2.07%

864 155 1 0 0 62 40.26% 43 27.92% 34 22.08% 5 3.25%

807 167 4 0 0 85 52.15% 48 29.45% 20 12.27% 0 0.00%

616 122 1 0 0 62 51.24% 40 33.06% 11 9.09% 3 2.48%

861 193 10 0 0 82 44.81% 70 38.25% 24 13.11% 2 1.09%

530 98 1 0 0 54 55.67% 22 22.68% 20 20.62% 1 1.03%

755 107 2 0 0 50 47.62% 40 38.10% 13 12.38% 1 0.95%

785 131 3 0 0 65 50.78% 46 35.94% 16 12.50% 0 0.00%

976 151 7 0 0 66 45.83% 55 38.19% 18 12.50% 2 1.39%

891 170 1 1 0 89 52.98% 57 33.93% 17 10.12% 1 0.60%

821 137 6 0 0 58 44.27% 43 32.82% 25 19.08% 4 3.05%

588 76 4 0 0 50 69.44% 15 20.83% 5 6.94% 0 0.00%

329 22 1 0 0 10 47.62% 9 42.86% 2 9.52% 0 0.00%

494 70 0 0 0 37 52.86% 25 35.71% 6 8.57% 1 1.43%

487 70 3 0 0 32 47.76% 26 38.81% 6 8.96% 0 0.00%

1623 216 3 0 0 119 55.87% 67 31.46% 16 7.51% 1 0.47%

1019 123 4 1 0 48 40.68% 40 33.90% 25 21.19% 1 0.85%

465 54 0 0 0 30 55.56% 15 27.78% 6 11.11% 2 3.70%

809 115 4 0 0 66 59.46% 29 26.13% 11 9.91% 1 0.90%

1158 191 7 0 0 120 65.22% 47 25.54% 14 7.61% 1 0.54%

866 108 5 0 0 55 53.40% 34 33.01% 12 11.65% 1 0.97%

557 39 0 0 0 22 56.41% 11 28.21% 2 5.13% 1 2.56%

1565 149 1 0 0 73 49.32% 48 32.43% 18 12.16% 2 1.35%

734 83 1 0 0 46 56.10% 24 29.27% 11 13.41% 0 0.00%

1294 169 2 0 0 89 53.29% 49 29.34% 20 11.98% 1 0.60%

976 100 3 0 0 50 51.55% 37 38.14% 9 9.28% 0 0.00%

544 58 1 0 0 21 36.84% 31 54.39% 4 7.02% 0 0.00%

472 52 1 0 0 31 60.78% 15 29.41% 4 7.84% 0 0.00%

1670 262 7 0 0 133 52.16% 82 32.16% 33 12.94% 3 1.18%

583 59 3 0 0 28 50.00% 19 33.93% 4 7.14% 1 1.79%

523 25 0 0 0 15 60.00% 7 28.00% 3 12.00% 0 0.00%

86055 11135 184 4 0 5650 51.61% 3452 31.53% 1380 12.61% 151 1.38%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

HARDIMAN/AVERY

(DEM)

MARSHALL/COLE

(DEM)

DEM - GOV/LT GOV

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 4.44%

0 0.00% 2 5.56%

0 0.00% 2 2.08%

5 4.31% 4 3.45%

0 0.00% 2 1.61%

1 1.64% 2 3.28%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 1.33% 0 0.00%

2 2.86% 0 0.00%

2 3.70% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 2.78%

1 4.35% 3 13.04%

2 1.92% 0 0.00%

2 2.30% 0 0.00%

3 3.26% 2 2.17%

2 4.76% 0 0.00%

1 0.89% 0 0.00%

1 0.75% 2 1.50%

0 0.00% 1 1.22%

0 0.00% 1 0.79%

0 0.00% 1 1.14%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 1.85% 1 1.85%

1 0.61% 3 1.84%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 3.10% 3 2.33%

1 0.79% 2 1.59%

0 0.00% 2 2.35%

2 1.65% 1 0.83%

0 0.00% 1 1.30%

2 1.49% 2 1.49%

0 0.00% 1 1.41%

0 0.00% 1 0.79%

0 0.00% 1 1.54%

0 0.00% 2 2.25%

1 0.72% 7 5.04%

1 0.50% 3 1.49%

1 0.64% 3 1.91%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 1.98% 0 0.00%

1 1.67% 1 1.67%

0 0.00% 1 1.04%

2 4.76% 1 2.38%

0 0.00% 2 2.70%

1 1.30% 1 1.30%

0 0.00% 1 2.13%

0 0.00% 5 3.52%

2 2.30% 1 1.15%

2 1.57% 6 4.72%

1 2.22% 1 2.22%

2 3.08% 1 1.54%

3 2.34% 5 3.91%

1 0.70% 3 2.11%

0 0.00% 3 3.00%

0 0.00% 2 4.00%

1 2.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 2.56%

2 2.27% 0 0.00%

1 1.59% 0 0.00%

4 4.88% 2 2.44%

2 4.76% 0 0.00%

2 2.60% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 1.45% 1 1.45%

2 1.80% 3 2.70%

2 2.53% 1 1.27%

3 3.06% 0 0.00%

1 2.86% 2 5.71%

1 1.04% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 2.27%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 2.08%

0 0.00% 1 4.17%

0 0.00% 1 1.54%

0 0.00% 2 2.22%

3 4.11% 0 0.00%

1 1.59% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 1.43%

0 0.00% 1 0.71%

1 3.13% 2 6.25%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 2.94% 0 0.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

HARDIMAN/AVERY

(DEM)

MARSHALL/COLE

(DEM)

DEM - GOV/LT GOV

1 1.67% 0 0.00%

3 2.73% 4 3.64%

1 1.27% 1 1.27%

4 6.67% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 4 2.47%

1 0.69% 2 1.38%

5 3.25% 5 3.25%

6 3.68% 4 2.45%

2 1.65% 3 2.48%

2 1.09% 3 1.64%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 0.95% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 0.78%

1 0.69% 2 1.39%

0 0.00% 4 2.38%

1 0.76% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 2.78%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 1.43%

1 1.49% 2 2.99%

3 1.41% 7 3.29%

2 1.69% 2 1.69%

1 1.85% 0 0.00%

2 1.80% 2 1.80%

2 1.09% 0 0.00%

1 0.97% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 3 7.69%

4 2.70% 3 2.03%

0 0.00% 1 1.22%

4 2.40% 4 2.40%

0 0.00% 1 1.03%

0 0.00% 1 1.75%

0 0.00% 1 1.96%

1 0.39% 3 1.18%

1 1.79% 3 5.36%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

132 1.21% 182 1.66%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PAT QUINN 

(DEM)

RENATO 

MARIOTTI 

(DEM)

SCOTT DRURY 

(DEM)

NANCY 

ROTERING 

(DEM)

DEM - ATTORNEY GEN

605 54 3 0 0 27 52.94% 4 7.84% 2 3.92% 6 11.76%

1250 111 11 0 0 47 47.00% 6 6.00% 7 7.00% 13 13.00%

395 45 1 0 0 23 52.27% 1 2.27% 3 6.82% 3 6.82%

492 37 3 0 0 19 55.88% 1 2.94% 0 0.00% 4 11.76%

988 97 3 0 0 52 55.32% 0 0.00% 7 7.45% 6 6.38%

1064 118 7 0 0 60 54.05% 4 3.60% 8 7.21% 14 12.61%

895 126 5 0 0 66 54.55% 5 4.13% 2 1.65% 16 13.22%

487 63 5 0 0 29 50.00% 4 6.90% 1 1.72% 0 0.00%

459 46 3 0 0 23 53.49% 2 4.65% 4 9.30% 3 6.98%

644 75 5 0 0 34 48.57% 6 8.57% 4 5.71% 11 15.71%

643 72 8 0 0 34 53.13% 4 6.25% 6 9.38% 4 6.25%

463 56 4 0 0 28 53.85% 3 5.77% 2 3.85% 8 15.38%

378 36 1 0 0 27 77.14% 4 11.43% 0 0.00% 1 2.86%

358 24 1 0 0 10 43.48% 0 0.00% 2 8.70% 5 21.74%

852 106 3 0 0 47 45.63% 4 3.88% 5 4.85% 8 7.77%

690 87 2 0 0 45 52.94% 7 8.24% 3 3.53% 8 9.41%

750 98 6 0 0 50 54.35% 5 5.43% 4 4.35% 7 7.61%

376 44 0 0 0 25 56.82% 1 2.27% 1 2.27% 3 6.82%

983 117 4 0 0 60 53.10% 2 1.77% 4 3.54% 13 11.50%

843 133 2 0 0 68 51.91% 6 4.58% 8 6.11% 12 9.16%

1039 82 1 0 0 47 58.02% 0 0.00% 5 6.17% 11 13.58%

994 128 7 0 0 59 48.76% 5 4.13% 5 4.13% 16 13.22%

632 88 1 0 0 57 65.52% 3 3.45% 7 8.05% 3 3.45%

791 103 6 0 0 62 63.92% 4 4.12% 3 3.09% 6 6.19%

431 54 1 0 0 27 50.94% 2 3.77% 2 3.77% 6 11.32%

1420 165 10 0 0 79 50.97% 9 5.81% 10 6.45% 23 14.84%

581 67 2 0 0 29 44.62% 4 6.15% 6 9.23% 11 16.92%

833 129 5 0 0 64 51.61% 5 4.03% 3 2.42% 19 15.32%

970 126 7 0 0 60 50.42% 6 5.04% 4 3.36% 9 7.56%

761 86 6 0 0 47 58.75% 4 5.00% 5 6.25% 7 8.75%

915 122 5 0 0 41 35.04% 9 7.69% 5 4.27% 20 17.09%

612 80 4 0 0 31 40.79% 1 1.32% 4 5.26% 9 11.84%

1163 135 8 0 0 59 46.46% 11 8.66% 11 8.66% 16 12.60%

494 74 6 0 0 43 63.24% 4 5.88% 1 1.47% 6 8.82%

1041 128 4 0 0 67 54.03% 8 6.45% 3 2.42% 20 16.13%

664 65 4 0 0 27 44.26% 2 3.28% 4 6.56% 8 13.11%

509 92 4 0 0 45 51.14% 4 4.55% 4 4.55% 12 13.64%

766 141 4 0 0 68 49.64% 5 3.65% 7 5.11% 12 8.76%

1092 203 5 0 0 106 53.54% 4 2.02% 9 4.55% 24 12.12%

883 159 8 0 0 79 52.32% 7 4.64% 5 3.31% 14 9.27%

949 86 3 0 0 40 48.19% 2 2.41% 6 7.23% 8 9.64%

732 101 6 0 0 36 37.89% 9 9.47% 7 7.37% 13 13.68%

573 60 3 0 0 25 43.86% 1 1.75% 3 5.26% 7 12.28%

838 97 3 0 0 59 62.77% 6 6.38% 0 0.00% 8 8.51%

586 43 0 0 0 19 44.19% 1 2.33% 5 11.63% 4 9.30%

691 74 1 0 0 43 58.90% 4 5.48% 5 6.85% 4 5.48%

443 79 5 0 0 32 43.24% 4 5.41% 4 5.41% 10 13.51%

497 47 0 0 0 24 51.06% 3 6.38% 1 2.13% 4 8.51%

834 147 5 0 0 62 43.66% 5 3.52% 5 3.52% 16 11.27%

803 87 1 0 0 45 52.33% 2 2.33% 4 4.65% 15 17.44%

1283 129 6 0 0 57 46.34% 2 1.63% 8 6.50% 15 12.20%

409 46 1 0 0 22 48.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 6.67%

665 67 5 0 0 32 51.61% 1 1.61% 4 6.45% 7 11.29%

842 131 4 1 0 61 48.41% 13 10.32% 3 2.38% 13 10.32%

789 146 7 0 0 65 46.76% 6 4.32% 1 0.72% 13 9.35%

678 106 10 0 0 48 50.00% 3 3.13% 6 6.25% 11 11.46%

629 51 2 0 0 21 42.86% 1 2.04% 5 10.20% 6 12.24%

576 50 1 0 0 20 40.82% 5 10.20% 2 4.08% 4 8.16%

581 78 3 0 0 26 34.67% 9 12.00% 4 5.33% 11 14.67%

675 91 4 0 0 44 50.57% 4 4.60% 2 2.30% 13 14.94%

753 63 1 0 0 35 56.45% 3 4.84% 1 1.61% 10 16.13%

742 82 0 0 0 44 53.66% 3 3.66% 4 4.88% 9 10.98%

428 43 3 0 0 18 45.00% 3 7.50% 1 2.50% 3 7.50%

579 77 2 0 0 44 58.67% 2 2.67% 2 2.67% 8 10.67%

370 38 1 0 0 19 51.35% 0 0.00% 5 13.51% 4 10.81%

617 69 1 0 0 31 45.59% 6 8.82% 0 0.00% 8 11.76%

753 112 5 0 0 66 61.68% 1 0.93% 6 5.61% 13 12.15%

609 79 3 0 0 32 42.11% 4 5.26% 2 2.63% 13 17.11%

690 98 5 0 0 44 47.31% 6 6.45% 8 8.60% 14 15.05%

383 35 1 0 0 16 47.06% 2 5.88% 3 8.82% 4 11.76%

652 98 7 0 0 47 51.65% 9 9.89% 1 1.10% 9 9.89%

520 45 1 0 0 33 75.00% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

279 22 1 0 0 12 57.14% 3 14.29% 1 4.76% 0 0.00%

575 48 2 0 0 24 52.17% 1 2.17% 4 8.70% 2 4.35%

222 24 1 0 0 14 60.87% 1 4.35% 0 0.00% 1 4.35%

662 66 2 0 0 24 37.50% 2 3.13% 2 3.13% 5 7.81%

649 90 5 0 0 26 30.59% 6 7.06% 8 9.41% 13 15.29%

486 73 4 0 0 25 36.23% 8 11.59% 3 4.35% 7 10.14%

371 64 6 0 0 28 48.28% 4 6.90% 2 3.45% 5 8.62%

616 71 2 0 0 36 52.17% 2 2.90% 2 2.90% 6 8.70%

808 142 12 0 0 59 45.38% 10 7.69% 6 4.62% 15 11.54%

259 32 0 0 0 14 43.75% 0 0.00% 1 3.13% 6 18.75%

417 51 2 0 0 25 51.02% 0 0.00% 2 4.08% 6 12.24%

386 34 3 0 0 22 70.97% 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 1 3.23%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PAT QUINN 

(DEM)

RENATO 

MARIOTTI 

(DEM)

SCOTT DRURY 

(DEM)

NANCY 

ROTERING 

(DEM)

DEM - ATTORNEY GEN

524 61 2 0 0 21 35.59% 3 5.08% 1 1.69% 9 15.25%

787 110 2 0 0 42 38.89% 2 1.85% 6 5.56% 18 16.67%

602 81 3 0 0 41 52.56% 2 2.56% 2 2.56% 9 11.54%

509 60 3 0 0 27 47.37% 3 5.26% 0 0.00% 2 3.51%

1046 162 9 0 0 83 54.25% 3 1.96% 2 1.31% 23 15.03%

820 145 5 0 0 66 47.14% 4 2.86% 4 2.86% 16 11.43%

864 155 7 0 0 69 46.62% 4 2.70% 5 3.38% 19 12.84%

807 167 10 0 0 70 44.59% 4 2.55% 7 4.46% 24 15.29%

616 122 4 0 0 60 50.85% 8 6.78% 5 4.24% 19 16.10%

861 193 13 0 0 90 50.00% 5 2.78% 7 3.89% 20 11.11%

530 98 7 0 0 48 52.75% 4 4.40% 5 5.49% 15 16.48%

755 107 6 0 0 56 55.45% 7 6.93% 7 6.93% 8 7.92%

785 131 17 0 0 64 56.14% 3 2.63% 7 6.14% 15 13.16%

976 151 10 0 0 73 51.77% 8 5.67% 7 4.96% 19 13.48%

891 170 10 0 0 82 51.25% 8 5.00% 9 5.63% 17 10.63%

821 137 9 0 0 52 40.63% 10 7.81% 2 1.56% 16 12.50%

588 76 5 0 0 43 60.56% 1 1.41% 4 5.63% 3 4.23%

329 22 0 0 0 15 68.18% 0 0.00% 2 9.09% 0 0.00%

494 70 1 0 0 45 65.22% 3 4.35% 3 4.35% 6 8.70%

487 70 6 0 0 43 67.19% 1 1.56% 3 4.69% 6 9.38%

1623 216 12 0 0 127 62.25% 5 2.45% 9 4.41% 21 10.29%

1019 123 10 0 0 46 40.71% 10 8.85% 13 11.50% 10 8.85%

465 54 1 0 0 29 54.72% 6 11.32% 1 1.89% 10 18.87%

809 115 6 0 0 60 55.05% 2 1.83% 6 5.50% 12 11.01%

1158 191 13 0 0 95 53.37% 8 4.49% 5 2.81% 21 11.80%

866 108 7 0 0 55 54.46% 4 3.96% 10 9.90% 5 4.95%

557 39 1 0 0 22 57.89% 2 5.26% 3 7.89% 3 7.89%

1565 149 5 0 0 68 47.22% 5 3.47% 10 6.94% 20 13.89%

734 83 6 0 0 52 67.53% 5 6.49% 2 2.60% 4 5.19%

1294 169 5 0 0 81 49.39% 4 2.44% 13 7.93% 18 10.98%

976 100 3 0 0 61 62.89% 3 3.09% 10 10.31% 6 6.19%

544 58 3 0 0 33 60.00% 4 7.27% 5 9.09% 4 7.27%

472 52 2 0 0 38 76.00% 1 2.00% 3 6.00% 2 4.00%

1670 262 16 0 0 138 56.10% 11 4.47% 17 6.91% 15 6.10%

583 59 2 0 0 30 52.63% 0 0.00% 5 8.77% 6 10.53%

523 25 1 0 0 19 79.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 16.67%

86055 11135 537 1 0 5434 51.28% 477 4.50% 516 4.87% 1169 11.03%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

KWAME RAOUL

(DEM)

JESSE RUIZ 

(DEM)

SHARON 

FAIRLEY (DEM)

AARON 

GOLDSTEIN 

(DEM)

DEM - ATTORNEY GEN

5 9.80% 1 1.96% 5 9.80% 1 1.96%

5 5.00% 3 3.00% 17 17.00% 2 2.00%

3 6.82% 2 4.55% 5 11.36% 4 9.09%

3 8.82% 3 8.82% 1 2.94% 3 8.82%

6 6.38% 4 4.26% 10 10.64% 9 9.57%

6 5.41% 0 0.00% 11 9.91% 8 7.21%

8 6.61% 5 4.13% 15 12.40% 2 1.65%

11 18.97% 7 12.07% 6 10.34% 0 0.00%

4 9.30% 3 6.98% 4 9.30% 0 0.00%

3 4.29% 3 4.29% 7 10.00% 2 2.86%

7 10.94% 4 6.25% 3 4.69% 2 3.13%

2 3.85% 5 9.62% 4 7.69% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 8.57% 0 0.00%

1 4.35% 1 4.35% 3 13.04% 1 4.35%

7 6.80% 11 10.68% 16 15.53% 5 4.85%

3 3.53% 15 17.65% 4 4.71% 0 0.00%

8 8.70% 8 8.70% 10 10.87% 0 0.00%

5 11.36% 6 13.64% 2 4.55% 1 2.27%

15 13.27% 8 7.08% 10 8.85% 0 0.00%

13 9.92% 5 3.82% 17 12.98% 2 1.53%

2 2.47% 5 6.17% 10 12.35% 1 1.23%

10 8.26% 7 5.79% 17 14.05% 2 1.65%

7 8.05% 7 8.05% 3 3.45% 0 0.00%

2 2.06% 6 6.19% 12 12.37% 2 2.06%

4 7.55% 3 5.66% 9 16.98% 0 0.00%

6 3.87% 7 4.52% 19 12.26% 2 1.29%

3 4.62% 1 1.54% 8 12.31% 3 4.62%

8 6.45% 8 6.45% 14 11.29% 3 2.42%

10 8.40% 10 8.40% 17 14.29% 2 1.68%

2 2.50% 3 3.75% 10 12.50% 2 2.50%

14 11.97% 6 5.13% 22 18.80% 0 0.00%

12 15.79% 10 13.16% 7 9.21% 2 2.63%

7 5.51% 5 3.94% 17 13.39% 1 0.79%

1 1.47% 5 7.35% 8 11.76% 0 0.00%

3 2.42% 7 5.65% 14 11.29% 2 1.61%

4 6.56% 5 8.20% 9 14.75% 2 3.28%

5 5.68% 4 4.55% 14 15.91% 0 0.00%

10 7.30% 9 6.57% 20 14.60% 6 4.38%

13 6.57% 13 6.57% 27 13.64% 2 1.01%

11 7.28% 11 7.28% 24 15.89% 0 0.00%

9 10.84% 5 6.02% 13 15.66% 0 0.00%

7 7.37% 2 2.11% 19 20.00% 2 2.11%

4 7.02% 2 3.51% 14 24.56% 1 1.75%

5 5.32% 5 5.32% 10 10.64% 1 1.06%

3 6.98% 3 6.98% 6 13.95% 2 4.65%

2 2.74% 5 6.85% 10 13.70% 0 0.00%

6 8.11% 5 6.76% 12 16.22% 1 1.35%

7 14.89% 1 2.13% 6 12.77% 1 2.13%

16 11.27% 15 10.56% 21 14.79% 2 1.41%

5 5.81% 2 2.33% 10 11.63% 3 3.49%

13 10.57% 8 6.50% 16 13.01% 4 3.25%

2 4.44% 8 17.78% 10 22.22% 0 0.00%

8 12.90% 7 11.29% 3 4.84% 0 0.00%

10 7.94% 10 7.94% 14 11.11% 2 1.59%

14 10.07% 9 6.47% 28 20.14% 3 2.16%

10 10.42% 4 4.17% 10 10.42% 3 3.13%

4 8.16% 7 14.29% 3 6.12% 2 4.08%

5 10.20% 6 12.24% 6 12.24% 1 2.04%

7 9.33% 3 4.00% 12 16.00% 2 2.67%

5 5.75% 4 4.60% 11 12.64% 4 4.60%

6 9.68% 2 3.23% 4 6.45% 1 1.61%

8 9.76% 3 3.66% 9 10.98% 2 2.44%

4 10.00% 4 10.00% 4 10.00% 3 7.50%

6 8.00% 4 5.33% 7 9.33% 2 2.67%

3 8.11% 2 5.41% 2 5.41% 2 5.41%

4 5.88% 10 14.71% 8 11.76% 1 1.47%

5 4.67% 5 4.67% 8 7.48% 3 2.80%

8 10.53% 6 7.89% 10 13.16% 1 1.32%

5 5.38% 6 6.45% 10 10.75% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 5.88% 6 17.65% 1 2.94%

8 8.79% 1 1.10% 15 16.48% 1 1.10%

5 11.36% 3 6.82% 1 2.27% 1 2.27%

4 19.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.76%

8 17.39% 2 4.35% 1 2.17% 4 8.70%

5 21.74% 0 0.00% 2 8.70% 0 0.00%

20 31.25% 6 9.38% 4 6.25% 1 1.56%

10 11.76% 6 7.06% 14 16.47% 2 2.35%

8 11.59% 6 8.70% 8 11.59% 3 4.35%

4 6.90% 3 5.17% 10 17.24% 2 3.45%

11 15.94% 3 4.35% 6 8.70% 3 4.35%

20 15.38% 6 4.62% 11 8.46% 2 1.54%

4 12.50% 1 3.13% 2 6.25% 4 12.50%

7 14.29% 4 8.16% 5 10.20% 0 0.00%

3 9.68% 1 3.23% 1 3.23% 1 3.23%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

KWAME RAOUL

(DEM)

JESSE RUIZ 

(DEM)

SHARON 

FAIRLEY (DEM)

AARON 

GOLDSTEIN 

(DEM)

DEM - ATTORNEY GEN

10 16.95% 2 3.39% 9 15.25% 3 5.08%

9 8.33% 6 5.56% 19 17.59% 6 5.56%

16 20.51% 0 0.00% 7 8.97% 0 0.00%

15 26.32% 2 3.51% 7 12.28% 1 1.75%

12 7.84% 6 3.92% 22 14.38% 2 1.31%

9 6.43% 3 2.14% 28 20.00% 8 5.71%

12 8.11% 9 6.08% 25 16.89% 5 3.38%

14 8.92% 10 6.37% 26 16.56% 2 1.27%

9 7.63% 3 2.54% 13 11.02% 1 0.85%

17 9.44% 5 2.78% 26 14.44% 10 5.56%

8 8.79% 5 5.49% 6 6.59% 0 0.00%

8 7.92% 7 6.93% 7 6.93% 1 0.99%

12 10.53% 4 3.51% 5 4.39% 4 3.51%

7 4.96% 4 2.84% 18 12.77% 5 3.55%

10 6.25% 10 6.25% 21 13.13% 3 1.88%

13 10.16% 7 5.47% 24 18.75% 4 3.13%

7 9.86% 3 4.23% 10 14.08% 0 0.00%

1 4.55% 1 4.55% 3 13.64% 0 0.00%

1 1.45% 2 2.90% 7 10.14% 2 2.90%

1 1.56% 1 1.56% 6 9.38% 3 4.69%

15 7.35% 5 2.45% 18 8.82% 4 1.96%

11 9.73% 3 2.65% 19 16.81% 1 0.88%

1 1.89% 1 1.89% 4 7.55% 0 0.00%

3 2.75% 5 4.59% 20 18.35% 1 0.92%

27 15.17% 7 3.93% 15 8.43% 0 0.00%

16 15.84% 3 2.97% 8 7.92% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 5.26% 5 13.16% 1 2.63%

10 6.94% 2 1.39% 26 18.06% 3 2.08%

8 10.39% 0 0.00% 6 7.79% 0 0.00%

9 5.49% 8 4.88% 28 17.07% 3 1.83%

0 0.00% 2 2.06% 13 13.40% 1 1.03%

2 3.64% 1 1.82% 6 10.91% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 12.00% 0 0.00%

20 8.13% 6 2.44% 33 13.41% 6 2.44%

1 1.75% 6 10.53% 9 15.79% 0 0.00%

1 4.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

872 8.23% 564 5.32% 1321 12.47% 229 2.16%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JESSE WHITE 

(DEM)

DEM - SECRETARY OF STATE

605 54 5 0 0 49 100.00%

1250 111 11 0 0 100 100.00%

395 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

492 37 6 0 0 31 100.00%

988 97 9 0 0 88 100.00%

1064 118 10 0 0 108 100.00%

895 126 16 0 0 110 100.00%

487 63 10 0 0 53 100.00%

459 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

644 75 5 0 0 70 100.00%

643 72 6 0 0 66 100.00%

463 56 2 0 0 54 100.00%

378 36 2 0 0 34 100.00%

358 24 4 0 0 20 100.00%

852 106 9 0 0 97 100.00%

690 87 3 0 0 84 100.00%

750 98 12 0 0 86 100.00%

376 44 1 0 0 43 100.00%

983 117 9 0 0 108 100.00%

843 133 7 0 0 126 100.00%

1039 82 3 0 0 79 100.00%

994 128 8 0 0 120 100.00%

632 88 6 0 0 82 100.00%

791 103 4 0 0 99 100.00%

431 54 4 0 0 50 100.00%

1420 165 15 0 0 150 100.00%

581 67 2 0 0 65 100.00%

833 129 6 0 0 123 100.00%

970 126 9 0 0 117 100.00%

761 86 14 0 0 72 100.00%

915 122 7 0 0 115 100.00%

612 80 10 0 0 70 100.00%

1163 135 8 0 0 127 100.00%

494 74 5 0 0 69 100.00%

1041 128 12 0 0 116 100.00%

664 65 5 0 0 60 100.00%

509 92 6 0 0 86 100.00%

766 141 12 0 0 129 100.00%

1092 203 21 0 0 182 100.00%

883 159 11 0 0 148 100.00%

949 86 9 0 0 77 100.00%

732 101 11 0 0 90 100.00%

573 60 3 0 0 57 100.00%

838 97 14 0 0 83 100.00%

586 43 4 0 0 39 100.00%

691 74 6 0 0 68 100.00%

443 79 6 0 0 73 100.00%

497 47 4 0 0 43 100.00%

834 147 15 0 0 132 100.00%

803 87 7 0 0 80 100.00%

1283 129 6 0 0 123 100.00%

409 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

665 67 10 0 0 57 100.00%

842 131 11 0 0 120 100.00%

789 146 14 0 0 132 100.00%

678 106 9 0 0 97 100.00%

629 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%

576 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

581 78 2 0 0 76 100.00%

675 91 11 0 0 80 100.00%

753 63 8 0 0 55 100.00%

742 82 3 0 0 79 100.00%

428 43 4 0 0 39 100.00%

579 77 3 0 0 74 100.00%

370 38 3 0 0 35 100.00%

617 69 7 0 0 62 100.00%

753 112 6 0 0 106 100.00%

609 79 7 0 0 72 100.00%

690 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

383 35 3 0 0 32 100.00%

652 98 3 0 0 95 100.00%

520 45 2 0 0 43 100.00%

279 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

575 48 3 0 0 45 100.00%

222 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

662 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

649 90 13 0 0 77 100.00%

486 73 6 0 0 67 100.00%

371 64 6 0 0 58 100.00%

616 71 3 0 0 68 100.00%

808 142 11 0 0 131 100.00%

259 32 4 0 0 28 100.00%

417 51 1 0 0 50 100.00%

386 34 5 0 0 29 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JESSE WHITE 

(DEM)

DEM - SECRETARY OF STATE

524 61 7 0 0 54 100.00%

787 110 14 0 0 96 100.00%

602 81 6 0 0 75 100.00%

509 60 4 0 0 56 100.00%

1046 162 24 0 0 138 100.00%

820 145 13 0 0 132 100.00%

864 155 16 0 0 139 100.00%

807 167 17 0 0 150 100.00%

616 122 8 0 0 114 100.00%

861 193 24 0 0 169 100.00%

530 98 8 0 0 90 100.00%

755 107 6 0 0 101 100.00%

785 131 12 0 0 119 100.00%

976 151 14 0 0 137 100.00%

891 170 17 0 0 153 100.00%

821 137 20 0 0 117 100.00%

588 76 5 0 0 71 100.00%

329 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

494 70 2 0 0 68 100.00%

487 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%

1623 216 20 0 0 196 100.00%

1019 123 17 0 0 106 100.00%

465 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

809 115 13 0 0 102 100.00%

1158 191 11 0 0 180 100.00%

866 108 12 0 0 96 100.00%

557 39 9 0 0 30 100.00%

1565 149 14 0 0 135 100.00%

734 83 4 0 0 79 100.00%

1294 169 14 0 0 155 100.00%

976 100 11 0 0 89 100.00%

544 58 6 0 0 52 100.00%

472 52 3 0 0 49 100.00%

1670 262 39 0 0 223 100.00%

583 59 5 0 0 54 100.00%

523 25 3 0 0 22 100.00%

86055 11135 987 0 0 10148 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUSANA A. 

MENDOZA 

(DEM)

DEM - COMPTROLLER

605 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

1250 111 18 0 0 93 100.00%

395 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

492 37 6 0 0 31 100.00%

988 97 14 0 0 83 100.00%

1064 118 13 0 0 105 100.00%

895 126 21 0 0 105 100.00%

487 63 16 0 0 47 100.00%

459 46 7 0 0 39 100.00%

644 75 10 0 0 65 100.00%

643 72 10 0 0 62 100.00%

463 56 4 0 0 52 100.00%

378 36 3 0 0 33 100.00%

358 24 4 0 0 20 100.00%

852 106 18 0 0 88 100.00%

690 87 8 0 0 79 100.00%

750 98 23 0 0 75 100.00%

376 44 3 0 0 41 100.00%

983 117 10 0 0 107 100.00%

843 133 8 0 0 125 100.00%

1039 82 5 0 0 77 100.00%

994 128 12 0 0 116 100.00%

632 88 10 0 0 78 100.00%

791 103 5 0 0 98 100.00%

431 54 5 0 0 49 100.00%

1420 165 23 0 0 142 100.00%

581 67 2 0 0 65 100.00%

833 129 9 0 0 120 100.00%

970 126 10 0 0 116 100.00%

761 86 20 0 0 66 100.00%

915 122 9 0 0 113 100.00%

612 80 17 0 0 63 100.00%

1163 135 12 0 0 123 100.00%

494 74 11 0 0 63 100.00%

1041 128 19 0 0 109 100.00%

664 65 10 0 0 55 100.00%

509 92 9 0 0 83 100.00%

766 141 16 0 0 125 100.00%

1092 203 26 0 0 177 100.00%

883 159 19 0 0 140 100.00%

949 86 16 0 0 70 100.00%

732 101 11 0 0 90 100.00%

573 60 2 0 0 58 100.00%

838 97 17 0 0 80 100.00%

586 43 5 0 0 38 100.00%

691 74 11 0 0 63 100.00%

443 79 13 0 0 66 100.00%

497 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

834 147 23 0 0 124 100.00%

803 87 9 0 0 78 100.00%

1283 129 13 0 0 116 100.00%

409 46 3 0 0 43 100.00%

665 67 9 0 0 58 100.00%

842 131 20 0 0 111 100.00%

789 146 21 0 0 125 100.00%

678 106 17 0 0 89 100.00%

629 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%

576 50 7 0 0 43 100.00%

581 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%

675 91 10 0 0 81 100.00%

753 63 10 0 0 53 100.00%

742 82 2 0 0 80 100.00%

428 43 7 0 0 36 100.00%

579 77 6 0 0 71 100.00%

370 38 3 0 0 35 100.00%

617 69 8 0 0 61 100.00%

753 112 9 0 0 103 100.00%

609 79 7 0 0 72 100.00%

690 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

383 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

652 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

520 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

279 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

575 48 10 0 0 38 100.00%

222 24 8 0 0 16 100.00%

662 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

649 90 15 0 0 75 100.00%

486 73 12 0 0 61 100.00%

371 64 8 0 0 56 100.00%

616 71 5 0 0 66 100.00%

808 142 15 0 0 127 100.00%

259 32 3 0 0 29 100.00%

417 51 1 0 0 50 100.00%

386 34 5 0 0 29 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUSANA A. 

MENDOZA 

(DEM)

DEM - COMPTROLLER

524 61 10 0 0 51 100.00%

787 110 13 0 0 97 100.00%

602 81 18 0 0 63 100.00%

509 60 12 0 0 48 100.00%

1046 162 34 0 0 128 100.00%

820 145 17 0 0 128 100.00%

864 155 21 0 0 134 100.00%

807 167 24 0 0 143 100.00%

616 122 14 0 0 108 100.00%

861 193 36 0 0 157 100.00%

530 98 9 0 0 89 100.00%

755 107 9 0 0 98 100.00%

785 131 22 0 0 109 100.00%

976 151 15 0 0 136 100.00%

891 170 27 0 0 143 100.00%

821 137 26 0 0 111 100.00%

588 76 11 0 0 65 100.00%

329 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

494 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%

487 70 12 0 0 58 100.00%

1623 216 35 0 0 181 100.00%

1019 123 23 0 0 100 100.00%

465 54 8 0 0 46 100.00%

809 115 13 0 0 102 100.00%

1158 191 18 0 0 173 100.00%

866 108 14 0 0 94 100.00%

557 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

1565 149 17 0 0 132 100.00%

734 83 7 0 0 76 100.00%

1294 169 23 0 0 146 100.00%

976 100 13 0 0 87 100.00%

544 58 13 0 0 45 100.00%

472 52 4 0 0 48 100.00%

1670 262 55 0 0 207 100.00%

583 59 8 0 0 51 100.00%

523 25 4 0 0 21 100.00%

86055 11135 1445 0 0 9690 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL W. 

FRERICHS 

(DEM)

DEM - STATE TREASURER

605 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

1250 111 20 0 0 91 100.00%

395 45 2 0 0 43 100.00%

492 37 7 0 0 30 100.00%

988 97 13 0 0 84 100.00%

1064 118 18 0 0 100 100.00%

895 126 16 0 0 110 100.00%

487 63 15 0 0 48 100.00%

459 46 8 0 0 38 100.00%

644 75 13 0 0 62 100.00%

643 72 15 0 0 57 100.00%

463 56 7 0 0 49 100.00%

378 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

358 24 6 0 0 18 100.00%

852 106 17 0 0 89 100.00%

690 87 9 0 0 78 100.00%

750 98 21 0 0 77 100.00%

376 44 5 0 0 39 100.00%

983 117 14 0 0 103 100.00%

843 133 16 0 0 117 100.00%

1039 82 8 0 0 74 100.00%

994 128 16 0 0 112 100.00%

632 88 10 0 0 78 100.00%

791 103 12 0 0 91 100.00%

431 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

1420 165 27 0 0 138 100.00%

581 67 5 0 0 62 100.00%

833 129 12 0 0 117 100.00%

970 126 13 0 0 113 100.00%

761 86 19 0 0 67 100.00%

915 122 14 0 0 108 100.00%

612 80 16 0 0 64 100.00%

1163 135 17 0 0 118 100.00%

494 74 9 0 0 65 100.00%

1041 128 23 0 0 105 100.00%

664 65 10 0 0 55 100.00%

509 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

766 141 18 0 0 123 100.00%

1092 203 32 0 0 171 100.00%

883 159 21 0 0 138 100.00%

949 86 17 0 0 69 100.00%

732 101 15 0 0 86 100.00%

573 60 6 0 0 54 100.00%

838 97 15 0 0 82 100.00%

586 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

691 74 10 0 0 64 100.00%

443 79 11 0 0 68 100.00%

497 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

834 147 25 0 0 122 100.00%

803 87 10 0 0 77 100.00%

1283 129 13 0 0 116 100.00%

409 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

665 67 9 0 0 58 100.00%

842 131 19 0 0 112 100.00%

789 146 23 0 0 123 100.00%

678 106 13 0 0 93 100.00%

629 51 5 0 0 46 100.00%

576 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

581 78 7 0 0 71 100.00%

675 91 10 0 0 81 100.00%

753 63 8 0 0 55 100.00%

742 82 5 0 0 77 100.00%

428 43 8 0 0 35 100.00%

579 77 9 0 0 68 100.00%

370 38 3 0 0 35 100.00%

617 69 9 0 0 60 100.00%

753 112 7 0 0 105 100.00%

609 79 6 0 0 73 100.00%

690 98 12 0 0 86 100.00%

383 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

652 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

520 45 2 0 0 43 100.00%

279 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

575 48 10 0 0 38 100.00%

222 24 8 0 0 16 100.00%

662 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

649 90 19 0 0 71 100.00%

486 73 16 0 0 57 100.00%

371 64 11 0 0 53 100.00%

616 71 7 0 0 64 100.00%

808 142 19 0 0 123 100.00%

259 32 5 0 0 27 100.00%

417 51 7 0 0 44 100.00%

386 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL W. 

FRERICHS 

(DEM)

DEM - STATE TREASURER

524 61 8 0 0 53 100.00%

787 110 14 0 0 96 100.00%

602 81 21 0 0 60 100.00%

509 60 13 0 0 47 100.00%

1046 162 32 0 0 130 100.00%

820 145 15 0 0 130 100.00%

864 155 26 0 0 129 100.00%

807 167 29 0 0 138 100.00%

616 122 12 0 0 110 100.00%

861 193 38 0 0 155 100.00%

530 98 12 0 0 86 100.00%

755 107 9 0 0 98 100.00%

785 131 25 0 0 106 100.00%

976 151 21 0 0 130 100.00%

891 170 29 0 0 141 100.00%

821 137 32 0 0 105 100.00%

588 76 12 0 0 64 100.00%

329 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

494 70 7 0 0 63 100.00%

487 70 9 0 0 61 100.00%

1623 216 36 0 0 180 100.00%

1019 123 25 0 0 98 100.00%

465 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

809 115 13 0 0 102 100.00%

1158 191 29 0 0 162 100.00%

866 108 17 0 0 91 100.00%

557 39 9 0 0 30 100.00%

1565 149 20 0 0 129 100.00%

734 83 8 0 0 75 100.00%

1294 169 31 0 0 138 100.00%

976 100 14 0 0 86 100.00%

544 58 14 0 0 44 100.00%

472 52 4 0 0 48 100.00%

1670 262 56 0 0 206 100.00%

583 59 8 0 0 51 100.00%

523 25 3 0 0 22 100.00%

86055 11135 1622 0 0 9513 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CHERI BUSTOS 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP

690 54 2 0 0 52 100.00%

1334 111 13 0 0 98 100.00%

451 45 2 0 0 43 100.00%

544 37 7 0 0 30 100.00%

1062 97 10 0 0 87 100.00%

1227 118 11 0 0 107 100.00%

967 126 11 0 0 115 100.00%

581 63 11 0 0 52 100.00%

602 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

704 75 11 0 0 64 100.00%

774 72 5 0 0 67 100.00%

551 56 6 0 0 50 100.00%

399 36 3 0 0 33 100.00%

389 24 6 0 0 18 100.00%

935 106 8 0 0 98 100.00%

843 87 3 0 0 84 100.00%

885 98 10 0 0 88 100.00%

456 44 0 0 0 44 100.00%

1137 117 10 0 0 107 100.00%

983 133 14 0 0 119 100.00%

1137 82 3 0 0 79 100.00%

1153 128 7 0 0 121 100.00%

763 88 5 0 0 83 100.00%

946 103 6 0 0 97 100.00%

503 54 2 0 0 52 100.00%

1420 165 14 0 0 151 100.00%

677 67 0 0 0 67 100.00%

940 129 5 0 0 124 100.00%

1174 126 8 0 0 118 100.00%

876 86 17 0 0 69 100.00%

1050 122 5 0 0 117 100.00%

764 80 10 0 0 70 100.00%

1165 135 5 0 0 130 100.00%

588 74 5 0 0 69 100.00%

1231 128 11 0 0 117 100.00%

797 65 5 0 0 60 100.00%

592 92 6 0 0 86 100.00%

906 141 13 0 0 128 100.00%

1305 203 22 0 0 181 100.00%

995 159 10 0 0 149 100.00%

1098 86 4 0 0 82 100.00%

823 101 11 0 0 90 100.00%

578 60 1 0 0 59 100.00%

976 97 7 0 0 90 100.00%

728 43 2 0 0 41 100.00%

821 74 9 0 0 65 100.00%

504 79 5 0 0 74 100.00%

594 47 1 0 0 46 100.00%

959 147 13 0 0 134 100.00%

853 87 7 0 0 80 100.00%

1433 129 4 0 0 125 100.00%

528 46 0 0 0 46 100.00%

821 67 5 0 0 62 100.00%

1044 131 8 0 0 123 100.00%

889 146 16 0 0 130 100.00%

768 106 7 0 0 99 100.00%

786 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%

704 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

698 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%

777 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

937 63 6 0 0 57 100.00%

935 82 1 0 0 81 100.00%

511 43 7 0 0 36 100.00%

702 77 2 0 0 75 100.00%

458 38 1 0 0 37 100.00%

783 69 4 0 0 65 100.00%

930 112 4 0 0 108 100.00%

704 79 3 0 0 76 100.00%

799 98 5 0 0 93 100.00%

468 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

751 98 6 0 0 92 100.00%

683 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

353 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

767 48 3 0 0 45 100.00%

297 24 4 0 0 20 100.00%

931 66 5 0 0 61 100.00%

788 90 9 0 0 81 100.00%

634 73 16 0 0 57 100.00%

461 64 3 0 0 61 100.00%

815 71 6 0 0 65 100.00%

982 142 11 0 0 131 100.00%

326 32 3 0 0 29 100.00%

519 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%

453 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CHERI BUSTOS 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP

658 61 6 0 0 55 100.00%

941 110 11 0 0 99 100.00%

755 81 7 0 0 74 100.00%

661 60 2 0 0 58 100.00%

1226 162 10 0 0 152 100.00%

946 145 12 0 0 133 100.00%

1020 155 17 0 0 138 100.00%

900 167 16 0 0 151 100.00%

710 122 9 0 0 113 100.00%

963 193 35 0 0 158 100.00%

631 98 8 0 0 90 100.00%

900 107 5 0 0 102 100.00%

899 131 15 0 0 116 100.00%

1128 151 13 0 0 138 100.00%

1010 170 14 0 0 156 100.00%

935 137 21 0 0 116 100.00%

711 76 4 0 0 72 100.00%

395 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

587 70 4 0 0 66 100.00%

581 70 9 0 0 61 100.00%

1843 216 24 0 0 192 100.00%

1170 123 14 0 0 109 100.00%

562 54 3 0 0 51 100.00%

977 115 14 0 0 101 100.00%

1349 191 16 0 0 175 100.00%

969 108 10 0 0 98 100.00%

673 39 7 0 0 32 100.00%

1749 149 10 0 0 139 100.00%

809 83 3 0 0 80 100.00%

1464 169 15 0 0 154 100.00%

1147 100 7 0 0 93 100.00%

602 58 7 0 0 51 100.00%

513 52 2 0 0 50 100.00%

1870 262 31 0 0 231 100.00%

664 59 5 0 0 54 100.00%

594 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

100377 11136 931 0 0 10205 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATE 

JENNINGS 

(DEM)

JODY COSS 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP WMN

605 54 6 0 0 33 68.75% 15 31.25%

1250 111 22 0 0 69 77.53% 20 22.47%

395 45 3 0 0 31 73.81% 11 26.19%

492 37 5 0 0 24 75.00% 8 25.00%

988 97 17 0 0 55 68.75% 25 31.25%

1064 118 19 0 0 70 70.71% 29 29.29%

895 126 19 0 0 78 72.90% 29 27.10%

487 63 13 0 0 43 86.00% 7 14.00%

459 46 9 0 0 29 78.38% 8 21.62%

644 75 12 0 0 43 68.25% 20 31.75%

643 72 17 0 0 43 78.18% 12 21.82%

463 56 9 0 0 33 70.21% 14 29.79%

378 36 6 0 0 23 76.67% 7 23.33%

358 24 8 0 0 8 50.00% 8 50.00%

852 106 16 0 0 65 72.22% 25 27.78%

690 87 6 0 0 68 83.95% 13 16.05%

750 98 17 0 0 57 70.37% 24 29.63%

376 44 6 0 0 29 76.32% 9 23.68%

983 117 15 0 0 77 75.49% 25 24.51%

843 133 20 0 0 81 71.68% 32 28.32%

1039 82 9 0 0 51 69.86% 22 30.14%

994 128 22 0 0 75 70.75% 31 29.25%

632 88 5 0 0 62 74.70% 21 25.30%

791 103 12 0 0 73 80.22% 18 19.78%

431 54 8 0 0 34 73.91% 12 26.09%

1420 165 29 0 0 107 78.68% 29 21.32%

581 67 5 0 0 44 70.97% 18 29.03%

833 129 15 0 0 88 77.19% 26 22.81%

970 126 17 0 0 80 73.39% 29 26.61%

761 86 20 0 0 53 80.30% 13 19.70%

915 122 15 0 0 78 72.90% 29 27.10%

612 80 14 0 0 45 68.18% 21 31.82%

1163 135 17 0 0 95 80.51% 23 19.49%

494 74 10 0 0 52 81.25% 12 18.75%

1041 128 20 0 0 83 76.85% 25 23.15%

664 65 8 0 0 43 75.44% 14 24.56%

509 92 13 0 0 63 79.75% 16 20.25%

766 141 11 0 0 97 74.62% 33 25.38%

1092 203 23 0 0 125 69.44% 55 30.56%

883 159 27 0 0 105 79.55% 27 20.45%

949 86 16 0 0 50 71.43% 20 28.57%

732 101 18 0 0 58 69.88% 25 30.12%

573 60 6 0 0 42 77.78% 12 22.22%

838 97 13 0 0 67 79.76% 17 20.24%

586 43 5 0 0 29 76.32% 9 23.68%

691 74 6 0 0 51 75.00% 17 25.00%

443 79 13 0 0 47 71.21% 19 28.79%

497 47 0 0 0 35 74.47% 12 25.53%

834 147 21 0 0 93 73.81% 33 26.19%

803 87 9 0 0 58 74.36% 20 25.64%

1283 129 14 0 0 78 67.83% 37 32.17%

409 46 9 0 0 28 75.68% 9 24.32%

665 67 9 0 0 48 82.76% 10 17.24%

842 131 16 0 0 71 61.74% 44 38.26%

789 146 24 0 0 91 74.59% 31 25.41%

678 106 15 0 0 68 74.73% 23 25.27%

629 51 12 0 0 34 87.18% 5 12.82%

576 50 7 0 0 38 88.37% 5 11.63%

581 78 11 0 0 54 80.60% 13 19.40%

675 91 19 0 0 54 75.00% 18 25.00%

753 63 8 0 0 44 80.00% 11 20.00%

742 82 2 0 0 64 80.00% 16 20.00%

428 43 5 0 0 17 44.74% 21 55.26%

579 77 9 0 0 51 75.00% 17 25.00%

370 38 7 0 0 26 83.87% 5 16.13%

617 69 12 0 0 44 77.19% 13 22.81%

753 112 8 0 0 77 74.04% 27 25.96%

609 79 5 0 0 59 79.73% 15 20.27%

690 98 12 0 0 67 77.91% 19 22.09%

383 35 4 0 0 24 77.42% 7 22.58%

652 98 14 0 0 59 70.24% 25 29.76%

520 45 3 0 0 33 78.57% 9 21.43%

279 22 7 0 0 9 60.00% 6 40.00%

575 48 6 0 0 34 80.95% 8 19.05%

222 24 8 0 0 12 75.00% 4 25.00%

662 66 9 0 0 44 77.19% 13 22.81%

649 90 17 0 0 47 64.38% 26 35.62%

486 73 16 0 0 41 71.93% 16 28.07%

371 64 17 0 0 34 72.34% 13 27.66%

616 71 9 0 0 48 77.42% 14 22.58%

808 142 23 0 0 93 78.15% 26 21.85%

259 32 3 0 0 17 58.62% 12 41.38%

417 51 6 0 0 33 73.33% 12 26.67%

386 34 10 0 0 19 79.17% 5 20.83%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATE 

JENNINGS 

(DEM)

JODY COSS 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP WMN

524 61 16 0 0 30 66.67% 15 33.33%

787 110 7 0 0 65 63.11% 38 36.89%

602 81 16 0 0 45 69.23% 20 30.77%

509 60 11 0 0 36 73.47% 13 26.53%

1046 162 35 0 0 99 77.95% 28 22.05%

820 145 29 0 0 90 77.59% 26 22.41%

864 155 33 0 0 86 70.49% 36 29.51%

807 167 42 0 0 95 76.00% 30 24.00%

616 122 12 0 0 83 75.45% 27 24.55%

861 193 36 0 0 116 73.89% 41 26.11%

530 98 13 0 0 65 76.47% 20 23.53%

755 107 17 0 0 72 80.00% 18 20.00%

785 131 36 0 0 64 67.37% 31 32.63%

976 151 23 0 0 101 78.91% 27 21.09%

891 170 26 0 0 113 78.47% 31 21.53%

821 137 33 0 0 72 69.23% 32 30.77%

588 76 9 0 0 50 74.63% 17 25.37%

329 22 2 0 0 8 40.00% 12 60.00%

494 70 9 0 0 39 63.93% 22 36.07%

487 70 9 0 0 49 80.33% 12 19.67%

1623 216 40 0 0 130 73.86% 46 26.14%

1019 123 18 0 0 79 75.24% 26 24.76%

465 54 8 0 0 34 73.91% 12 26.09%

809 115 13 0 0 70 68.63% 32 31.37%

1158 191 32 0 0 116 72.96% 43 27.04%

866 108 18 0 0 61 67.78% 29 32.22%

557 39 4 0 0 25 71.43% 10 28.57%

1565 149 16 0 0 86 64.66% 47 35.34%

734 83 14 0 0 54 78.26% 15 21.74%

1294 169 19 0 0 102 68.00% 48 32.00%

976 100 19 0 0 62 76.54% 19 23.46%

544 58 11 0 0 34 72.34% 13 27.66%

472 52 9 0 0 31 72.09% 12 27.91%

1670 262 55 0 0 155 74.88% 52 25.12%

583 59 13 0 0 25 54.35% 21 45.65%

523 25 5 0 0 14 70.00% 6 30.00%

86055 11135 1716 0 0 6958 73.87% 2461 26.13%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

EDWARD 

KLEIN (DEM)

DON 

JOHNSTON 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP MAN

605 54 5 0 0 21 42.86% 28 57.14%

1250 111 18 0 0 27 29.03% 66 70.97%

395 45 2 0 0 18 41.86% 25 58.14%

492 37 3 0 0 14 41.18% 20 58.82%

988 97 11 0 0 33 38.37% 53 61.63%

1064 118 14 0 0 37 35.58% 67 64.42%

895 126 18 0 0 32 29.63% 76 70.37%

487 63 5 0 0 22 37.93% 36 62.07%

459 46 6 0 0 11 27.50% 29 72.50%

644 75 9 0 0 26 39.39% 40 60.61%

643 72 13 0 0 19 32.20% 40 67.80%

463 56 6 0 0 17 34.00% 33 66.00%

378 36 1 0 0 9 25.71% 26 74.29%

358 24 4 0 0 6 30.00% 14 70.00%

852 106 11 0 0 35 36.84% 60 63.16%

690 87 5 0 0 28 34.15% 54 65.85%

750 98 6 0 0 30 32.61% 62 67.39%

376 44 4 0 0 16 40.00% 24 60.00%

983 117 9 0 0 45 41.67% 63 58.33%

843 133 12 0 0 46 38.02% 75 61.98%

1039 82 7 0 0 24 32.00% 51 68.00%

994 128 10 0 0 49 41.53% 69 58.47%

632 88 4 0 0 42 50.00% 42 50.00%

791 103 7 0 0 36 37.50% 60 62.50%

431 54 6 0 0 17 35.42% 31 64.58%

1420 165 19 0 0 46 31.51% 100 68.49%

581 67 2 0 0 28 43.08% 37 56.92%

833 129 6 0 0 39 31.71% 84 68.29%

970 126 10 0 0 33 28.45% 83 71.55%

761 86 15 0 0 30 42.25% 41 57.75%

915 122 14 0 0 41 37.96% 67 62.04%

612 80 9 0 0 27 38.03% 44 61.97%

1163 135 10 0 0 29 23.20% 96 76.80%

494 74 9 0 0 24 36.92% 41 63.08%

1041 128 15 0 0 34 30.09% 79 69.91%

664 65 6 0 0 21 35.59% 38 64.41%

509 92 8 0 0 26 30.95% 58 69.05%

766 141 8 0 0 50 37.59% 83 62.41%

1092 203 21 0 0 64 35.16% 118 64.84%

883 159 13 0 0 50 34.25% 96 65.75%

949 86 9 0 0 18 23.38% 59 76.62%

732 101 12 0 0 37 41.57% 52 58.43%

573 60 5 0 0 13 23.64% 42 76.36%

838 97 12 0 0 26 30.59% 59 69.41%

586 43 4 0 0 16 41.03% 23 58.97%

691 74 5 0 0 24 34.78% 45 65.22%

443 79 7 1 0 22 30.99% 49 69.01%

497 47 0 0 0 19 40.43% 28 59.57%

834 147 8 0 0 46 33.09% 93 66.91%

803 87 8 0 0 30 37.97% 49 62.03%

1283 129 10 0 0 54 45.38% 65 54.62%

409 46 7 0 0 11 28.21% 28 71.79%

665 67 8 0 0 24 40.68% 35 59.32%

842 131 10 0 0 52 42.98% 69 57.02%

789 146 15 0 0 46 35.11% 85 64.89%

678 106 8 0 0 31 31.63% 67 68.37%

629 51 7 0 0 23 52.27% 21 47.73%

576 50 5 0 0 12 26.67% 33 73.33%

581 78 4 0 0 22 29.73% 52 70.27%

675 91 12 0 0 32 40.51% 47 59.49%

753 63 5 0 0 18 31.03% 40 68.97%

742 82 1 0 0 23 28.40% 58 71.60%

428 43 5 0 0 17 44.74% 21 55.26%

579 77 7 0 0 22 31.43% 48 68.57%

370 38 1 0 0 5 13.51% 32 86.49%

617 69 4 0 0 24 36.92% 41 63.08%

753 112 8 0 0 38 36.54% 66 63.46%

609 79 1 0 0 27 34.62% 51 65.38%

690 98 8 0 0 27 30.00% 63 70.00%

383 35 3 0 0 6 18.75% 26 81.25%

652 98 9 0 0 30 33.71% 59 66.29%

520 45 3 0 0 15 35.71% 27 64.29%

279 22 4 0 0 5 27.78% 13 72.22%

575 48 2 0 0 15 32.61% 31 67.39%

222 24 6 0 0 7 38.89% 11 61.11%

662 66 10 0 0 11 19.64% 45 80.36%

649 90 11 0 0 30 37.97% 49 62.03%

486 73 13 0 0 30 50.00% 30 50.00%

371 64 15 0 0 21 42.86% 28 57.14%

616 71 6 0 0 28 43.08% 37 56.92%

808 142 15 0 0 46 36.22% 81 63.78%

259 32 3 0 0 17 58.62% 12 41.38%

417 51 4 0 0 28 59.57% 19 40.43%

386 34 5 0 0 8 27.59% 21 72.41%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

EDWARD 

KLEIN (DEM)

DON 

JOHNSTON 

(DEM)

DEM - 17 CONG REP MAN

524 61 14 0 0 23 48.94% 24 51.06%

787 110 8 0 0 41 40.20% 61 59.80%

602 81 13 0 0 27 39.71% 41 60.29%

509 60 7 0 0 16 30.19% 37 69.81%

1046 162 31 0 0 47 35.88% 84 64.12%

820 145 8 0 0 50 36.50% 87 63.50%

864 155 24 0 0 55 41.98% 76 58.02%

807 167 24 0 0 64 44.76% 79 55.24%

616 122 12 0 0 35 31.82% 75 68.18%

861 193 25 0 0 69 41.07% 99 58.93%

530 98 8 0 0 35 38.89% 55 61.11%

755 107 10 0 0 23 23.71% 74 76.29%

785 131 29 0 0 29 28.43% 73 71.57%

976 151 12 0 0 67 48.20% 72 51.80%

891 170 20 0 0 64 42.67% 86 57.33%

821 137 21 0 0 41 35.34% 75 64.66%

588 76 6 0 0 29 41.43% 41 58.57%

329 22 1 0 0 8 38.10% 13 61.90%

494 70 6 0 0 16 25.00% 48 75.00%

487 70 5 0 0 24 36.92% 41 63.08%

1623 216 22 0 0 66 34.02% 128 65.98%

1019 123 15 0 0 48 44.44% 60 55.56%

465 54 5 0 0 12 24.49% 37 75.51%

809 115 12 1 0 43 42.16% 59 57.84%

1158 191 22 0 0 72 42.60% 97 57.40%

866 108 9 0 0 33 33.33% 66 66.67%

557 39 0 0 0 12 30.77% 27 69.23%

1565 149 13 0 0 55 40.44% 81 59.56%

734 83 6 0 0 37 48.05% 40 51.95%

1294 169 11 0 0 61 38.61% 97 61.39%

976 100 11 0 0 31 34.83% 58 65.17%

544 58 6 2 0 18 36.00% 32 64.00%

472 52 7 0 0 17 37.78% 28 62.22%

1670 262 39 0 0 81 36.32% 142 63.68%

583 59 6 0 0 18 33.96% 35 66.04%

523 25 4 0 0 9 42.86% 12 57.14%

86055 11135 1138 4 0 3634 36.37% 6359 63.63%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GREGG 

JOHNSON 

(DEM)

DEM - 36 LEG SENATOR

605 54 9 0 0 45 100.00%

1250 111 20 0 0 91 100.00%

395 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

492 37 10 0 0 27 100.00%

988 97 15 0 0 82 100.00%

1064 118 16 0 0 102 100.00%

895 126 19 0 0 107 100.00%

487 63 12 0 0 51 100.00%

459 46 10 0 0 36 100.00%

644 75 14 0 0 61 100.00%

643 72 14 0 0 58 100.00%

463 56 8 0 0 48 100.00%

378 36 5 0 0 31 100.00%

358 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

852 106 15 0 0 91 100.00%

690 87 8 0 0 79 100.00%

750 98 19 0 0 79 100.00%

376 44 3 0 0 41 100.00%

983 117 15 0 0 102 100.00%

843 133 15 0 0 118 100.00%

1039 82 7 0 0 75 100.00%

994 128 15 0 0 113 100.00%

632 88 9 0 0 79 100.00%

791 103 13 0 0 90 100.00%

431 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

1420 165 28 0 0 137 100.00%

581 67 4 0 0 63 100.00%

833 129 13 0 0 116 100.00%

970 126 13 0 0 113 100.00%

761 86 22 0 0 64 100.00%

915 122 11 0 0 111 100.00%

612 80 13 0 0 67 100.00%

1163 135 18 0 0 117 100.00%

494 74 7 0 0 67 100.00%

1041 128 20 0 0 108 100.00%

664 65 8 0 0 57 100.00%

509 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

766 141 13 0 0 128 100.00%

1092 203 31 0 0 172 100.00%

883 159 16 0 0 143 100.00%

949 86 17 0 0 69 100.00%

732 101 13 0 0 88 100.00%

573 60 4 0 0 56 100.00%

838 97 13 0 0 84 100.00%

586 43 7 0 0 36 100.00%

691 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

443 79 10 0 0 69 100.00%

497 47 2 0 0 45 100.00%

834 147 20 0 0 127 100.00%

803 87 12 0 0 75 100.00%

1283 129 12 0 0 117 100.00%

409 46 7 0 0 39 100.00%

665 67 8 0 0 59 100.00%

842 131 17 0 0 114 100.00%

789 146 24 0 0 122 100.00%

678 106 14 0 0 92 100.00%

629 51 5 0 0 46 100.00%

576 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

581 78 9 0 0 69 100.00%

675 91 13 0 0 78 100.00%

753 63 8 0 0 55 100.00%

742 82 3 0 0 79 100.00%

428 43 7 0 0 36 100.00%

579 77 7 0 0 70 100.00%

370 38 2 0 0 36 100.00%

617 69 8 0 0 61 100.00%

753 112 8 0 0 104 100.00%

609 79 5 0 0 74 100.00%

690 98 9 0 0 89 100.00%

383 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

652 98 12 0 0 86 100.00%

520 45 3 0 0 42 100.00%

279 22 6 0 0 16 100.00%

575 48 7 0 0 41 100.00%

222 24 6 0 0 18 100.00%

662 66 9 0 0 57 100.00%

649 90 17 0 0 73 100.00%

486 73 14 0 0 59 100.00%

371 64 11 0 0 53 100.00%

616 71 7 0 0 64 100.00%

808 142 20 0 0 122 100.00%

259 32 4 0 0 28 100.00%

417 51 7 0 0 44 100.00%

386 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GREGG 

JOHNSON 

(DEM)

DEM - 36 LEG SENATOR

524 61 11 0 0 50 100.00%

787 110 14 0 0 96 100.00%

602 81 19 0 0 62 100.00%

509 60 14 0 0 46 100.00%

1046 162 35 0 0 127 100.00%

820 145 21 0 0 124 100.00%

864 155 28 0 0 127 100.00%

807 167 37 0 0 130 100.00%

616 122 11 0 0 111 100.00%

861 193 40 0 0 153 100.00%

530 98 14 0 0 84 100.00%

755 107 11 0 0 96 100.00%

785 131 29 0 0 102 100.00%

976 151 20 0 0 131 100.00%

891 170 22 0 0 148 100.00%

821 137 35 0 0 102 100.00%

588 76 10 0 0 66 100.00%

329 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

494 70 5 0 0 65 100.00%

487 70 10 0 0 60 100.00%

1623 216 37 0 0 179 100.00%

1019 123 28 0 0 95 100.00%

465 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

809 115 17 0 0 98 100.00%

1158 191 31 0 0 160 100.00%

866 108 19 0 0 89 100.00%

557 39 9 0 0 30 100.00%

1565 149 20 0 0 129 100.00%

734 83 9 0 0 74 100.00%

1294 169 32 0 0 137 100.00%

976 100 14 0 0 86 100.00%

544 58 10 0 0 48 100.00%

472 52 5 0 0 47 100.00%

1670 262 57 0 0 205 100.00%

583 59 11 0 0 48 100.00%

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

86055 11135 1616 0 0 9519 100.00%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOAN PADILLA 

(DEM)

DEM - 71 REP DIST

605 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

1250 111 20 0 0 91 100.00%

395 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

492 37 8 0 0 29 100.00%

988 97 17 0 0 80 100.00%

1064 118 15 0 0 103 100.00%

895 126 17 0 0 109 100.00%

644 75 16 0 0 59 100.00%

216 26 9 0 0 17 100.00%

282 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

378 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

358 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

852 106 13 0 0 93 100.00%

843 133 18 0 0 115 100.00%

1039 82 8 0 0 74 100.00%

807 100 14 0 0 86 100.00%

431 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

970 126 13 0 0 113 100.00%

257 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

1163 135 13 0 0 122 100.00%

1041 128 20 0 0 108 100.00%

664 65 8 0 0 57 100.00%

949 86 16 0 0 70 100.00%

732 101 14 0 0 87 100.00%

573 60 4 0 0 56 100.00%

166 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

497 47 2 0 0 45 100.00%

803 87 12 0 0 75 100.00%

1283 129 14 0 0 115 100.00%

493 58 14 0 0 44 100.00%

110 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

866 108 18 0 0 90 100.00%

557 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

1565 149 24 0 0 125 100.00%

734 83 12 0 0 71 100.00%

24962 2719 378 0 0 2341 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 27

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL W. 

HALPIN (DEM)

DEM - 72 REP DIST

487 63 12 0 0 51 100.00%

459 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

427 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

181 21 3 0 0 18 100.00%

690 87 1 0 0 86 100.00%

750 98 15 0 0 83 100.00%

376 44 4 0 0 40 100.00%

983 117 8 0 0 109 100.00%

187 28 2 0 0 26 100.00%

632 88 8 0 0 80 100.00%

791 103 8 0 0 95 100.00%

1420 165 20 0 0 145 100.00%

581 67 6 0 0 61 100.00%

833 129 10 0 0 119 100.00%

761 86 21 0 0 65 100.00%

658 100 5 0 0 95 100.00%

612 80 11 0 0 69 100.00%

494 74 5 0 0 69 100.00%

509 92 10 0 0 82 100.00%

766 141 11 0 0 130 100.00%

1092 203 28 0 0 175 100.00%

883 159 15 0 0 144 100.00%

838 97 12 0 0 85 100.00%

420 21 5 0 0 16 100.00%

691 74 10 0 0 64 100.00%

443 79 11 0 0 68 100.00%

834 147 17 0 0 130 100.00%

409 46 4 0 0 42 100.00%

665 67 7 0 0 60 100.00%

842 131 14 0 0 117 100.00%

789 146 21 0 0 125 100.00%

678 106 9 0 0 97 100.00%

629 51 1 0 0 50 100.00%

576 50 4 0 0 46 100.00%

581 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%

675 91 9 0 0 82 100.00%

753 63 8 0 0 55 100.00%

742 82 2 0 0 80 100.00%

428 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

579 77 6 0 0 71 100.00%

370 38 2 0 0 36 100.00%

617 69 9 0 0 60 100.00%

753 112 5 0 0 107 100.00%

609 79 4 0 0 75 100.00%

690 98 7 0 0 91 100.00%

383 35 5 0 0 30 100.00%

652 98 8 0 0 90 100.00%

520 45 3 0 0 42 100.00%

279 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

575 48 4 0 0 44 100.00%

222 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

662 66 9 0 0 57 100.00%

649 90 17 0 0 73 100.00%

486 73 11 0 0 62 100.00%

371 64 8 0 0 56 100.00%

616 71 5 0 0 66 100.00%

808 142 15 0 0 127 100.00%

259 32 3 0 0 29 100.00%

417 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%

386 34 5 0 0 29 100.00%

524 61 11 0 0 50 100.00%

787 110 10 0 0 100 100.00%

602 81 17 0 0 64 100.00%

509 60 6 0 0 54 100.00%

1046 162 27 0 0 135 100.00%

820 145 17 0 0 128 100.00%

864 155 20 0 0 135 100.00%

807 167 27 0 0 140 100.00%

616 122 7 0 0 115 100.00%

861 193 29 0 0 164 100.00%

530 98 10 0 0 88 100.00%

755 107 8 0 0 99 100.00%

785 131 15 0 0 116 100.00%

976 151 16 0 0 135 100.00%

891 170 23 0 0 147 100.00%

821 137 23 0 0 114 100.00%

588 76 7 0 0 69 100.00%

329 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

494 70 5 0 0 65 100.00%

487 70 8 0 0 62 100.00%

1130 158 18 0 0 140 100.00%

1019 123 22 0 0 101 100.00%

355 39 4 0 0 35 100.00%

809 115 15 0 0 100 100.00%
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    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL W. 

HALPIN (DEM)

DEM - 72 REP DIST

1158 191 26 0 0 165 100.00%

1294 169 25 0 0 144 100.00%

976 100 12 0 0 88 100.00%

544 58 7 0 0 51 100.00%

472 52 2 0 0 50 100.00%

1670 262 42 0 0 220 100.00%

583 59 9 0 0 50 100.00%

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

61093 8416 959 0 0 7457 100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:13
Page:28 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAREN KINNEY

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY CLERK

605 54 4 0 0 50 100.00%

1250 111 17 0 0 94 100.00%

395 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

492 37 6 0 0 31 100.00%

988 97 10 0 0 87 100.00%

1064 118 12 0 0 106 100.00%

895 126 15 0 0 111 100.00%

487 63 11 0 0 52 100.00%

459 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

644 75 17 0 0 58 100.00%

643 72 13 0 0 59 100.00%

463 56 4 0 0 52 100.00%

378 36 2 0 0 34 100.00%

358 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

852 106 11 0 0 95 100.00%

690 87 2 0 0 85 100.00%

750 98 14 0 0 84 100.00%

376 44 3 0 0 41 100.00%

983 117 11 0 0 106 100.00%

843 133 15 0 0 118 100.00%

1039 82 5 0 0 77 100.00%

994 128 14 0 0 114 100.00%

632 88 8 0 0 80 100.00%

791 103 10 0 0 93 100.00%

431 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

1420 165 23 0 0 142 100.00%

581 67 1 0 0 66 100.00%

833 129 10 0 0 119 100.00%

970 126 8 0 0 118 100.00%

761 86 19 0 0 67 100.00%

915 122 7 0 0 115 100.00%

612 80 14 0 0 66 100.00%

1163 135 10 0 0 125 100.00%

494 74 7 0 0 67 100.00%

1041 128 16 0 0 112 100.00%

664 65 7 0 0 58 100.00%

509 92 10 0 0 82 100.00%

766 141 13 0 0 128 100.00%

1092 203 24 0 0 179 100.00%

883 159 14 0 0 145 100.00%

949 86 13 0 0 73 100.00%

732 101 14 0 0 87 100.00%

573 60 5 0 0 55 100.00%

838 97 11 0 0 86 100.00%

586 43 5 0 0 38 100.00%

691 74 7 0 0 67 100.00%

443 79 9 0 0 70 100.00%

497 47 1 0 0 46 100.00%

834 147 16 0 0 131 100.00%

803 87 8 0 0 79 100.00%

1283 129 10 0 0 119 100.00%

409 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

665 67 9 0 0 58 100.00%

842 131 12 0 0 119 100.00%

789 146 15 0 0 131 100.00%

678 106 7 0 0 99 100.00%

629 51 1 0 0 50 100.00%

576 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

581 78 3 0 0 75 100.00%

675 91 10 0 0 81 100.00%

753 63 7 0 0 56 100.00%

742 82 5 0 0 77 100.00%

428 43 4 0 0 39 100.00%

579 77 4 0 0 73 100.00%

370 38 1 0 0 37 100.00%

617 69 9 0 0 60 100.00%

753 112 4 0 0 108 100.00%

609 79 4 0 0 75 100.00%

690 98 8 0 0 90 100.00%

383 35 4 0 0 31 100.00%

652 98 9 0 0 89 100.00%

520 45 1 0 0 44 100.00%

279 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

575 48 5 0 0 43 100.00%

222 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

662 66 6 0 0 60 100.00%

649 90 14 0 0 76 100.00%

486 73 9 0 0 64 100.00%

371 64 7 0 0 57 100.00%

616 71 4 0 0 67 100.00%

808 142 19 0 0 123 100.00%

259 32 4 0 0 28 100.00%

417 51 3 0 0 48 100.00%

386 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAREN KINNEY

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY CLERK

524 61 9 0 0 52 100.00%

787 110 9 0 0 101 100.00%

602 81 13 0 0 68 100.00%

509 60 6 0 0 54 100.00%

1046 162 21 0 0 141 100.00%

820 145 13 0 0 132 100.00%

864 155 21 0 0 134 100.00%

807 167 19 0 0 148 100.00%

616 122 8 0 0 114 100.00%

861 193 31 0 0 162 100.00%

530 98 10 0 0 88 100.00%

755 107 13 0 0 94 100.00%

785 131 20 0 0 111 100.00%

976 151 14 0 0 137 100.00%

891 170 18 0 0 152 100.00%

821 137 25 0 0 112 100.00%

588 76 8 0 0 68 100.00%

329 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

494 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%

487 70 7 0 0 63 100.00%

1623 216 29 0 0 187 100.00%

1019 123 20 0 0 103 100.00%

465 54 4 0 0 50 100.00%

809 115 15 0 0 100 100.00%

1158 191 12 0 0 179 100.00%

866 108 11 0 0 97 100.00%

557 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

1565 149 19 0 0 130 100.00%

734 83 10 0 0 73 100.00%

1294 169 18 0 0 151 100.00%

976 100 11 0 0 89 100.00%

544 58 8 0 0 50 100.00%

472 52 4 0 0 48 100.00%

1670 262 46 0 0 216 100.00%

583 59 6 0 0 53 100.00%

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

86055 11135 1204 0 0 9931 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LOUISA EWERT 

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY TREASURER

605 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

1250 111 21 0 0 90 100.00%

395 45 3 0 0 42 100.00%

492 37 8 0 0 29 100.00%

988 97 12 0 0 85 100.00%

1064 118 17 0 0 101 100.00%

895 126 16 0 0 110 100.00%

487 63 12 0 0 51 100.00%

459 46 9 0 0 37 100.00%

644 75 14 0 0 61 100.00%

643 72 13 0 0 59 100.00%

463 56 8 0 0 48 100.00%

378 36 5 0 0 31 100.00%

358 24 4 0 0 20 100.00%

852 106 12 0 0 94 100.00%

690 87 5 0 0 82 100.00%

750 98 19 0 0 79 100.00%

376 44 4 0 0 40 100.00%

983 117 16 0 0 101 100.00%

843 133 20 0 0 113 100.00%

1039 82 11 0 0 71 100.00%

994 128 16 0 0 112 100.00%

632 88 11 0 0 77 100.00%

791 103 9 0 0 94 100.00%

431 54 4 0 0 50 100.00%

1420 165 22 0 0 143 100.00%

581 67 3 0 0 64 100.00%

833 129 9 0 0 120 100.00%

970 126 11 0 0 115 100.00%

761 86 22 0 0 64 100.00%

915 122 9 0 0 113 100.00%

612 80 11 0 0 69 100.00%

1163 135 14 0 0 121 100.00%

494 74 10 0 0 64 100.00%

1041 128 20 0 0 108 100.00%

664 65 10 0 0 55 100.00%

509 92 9 0 0 83 100.00%

766 141 16 0 0 125 100.00%

1092 203 29 0 0 174 100.00%

883 159 15 0 0 144 100.00%

949 86 15 0 0 71 100.00%

732 101 15 0 0 86 100.00%

573 60 4 0 0 56 100.00%

838 97 13 0 0 84 100.00%

586 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

691 74 10 0 0 64 100.00%

443 79 9 0 0 70 100.00%

497 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

834 147 24 0 0 123 100.00%

803 87 11 0 0 76 100.00%

1283 129 13 0 0 116 100.00%

409 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

665 67 11 0 0 56 100.00%

842 131 15 0 0 116 100.00%

789 146 20 0 0 126 100.00%

678 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%

629 51 3 0 0 48 100.00%

576 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

581 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%

675 91 13 0 0 78 100.00%

753 63 10 0 0 53 100.00%

742 82 6 0 0 76 100.00%

428 43 5 0 0 38 100.00%

579 77 6 0 0 71 100.00%

370 38 4 0 0 34 100.00%

617 69 10 0 0 59 100.00%

753 112 6 0 0 106 100.00%

609 79 5 0 0 74 100.00%

690 98 8 0 0 90 100.00%

383 35 3 0 0 32 100.00%

652 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

520 45 5 0 0 40 100.00%

279 22 5 0 0 17 100.00%

575 48 11 0 0 37 100.00%

222 24 6 0 0 18 100.00%

662 66 13 0 0 53 100.00%

649 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

486 73 13 0 0 60 100.00%

371 64 7 0 0 57 100.00%

616 71 8 0 0 63 100.00%

808 142 20 0 0 122 100.00%

259 32 4 0 0 28 100.00%

417 51 6 0 0 45 100.00%

386 34 7 0 0 27 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LOUISA EWERT 

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY TREASURER

524 61 17 0 0 44 100.00%

787 110 11 0 0 99 100.00%

602 81 21 0 0 60 100.00%

509 60 12 0 0 48 100.00%

1046 162 32 0 0 130 100.00%

820 145 16 0 0 129 100.00%

864 155 24 0 0 131 100.00%

807 167 28 0 0 139 100.00%

616 122 11 0 0 111 100.00%

861 193 37 0 0 156 100.00%

530 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

755 107 13 0 0 94 100.00%

785 131 23 0 0 108 100.00%

976 151 24 0 0 127 100.00%

891 170 21 0 0 149 100.00%

821 137 26 0 0 111 100.00%

588 76 10 0 0 66 100.00%

329 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

494 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%

487 70 10 0 0 60 100.00%

1623 216 36 0 0 180 100.00%

1019 123 27 0 0 96 100.00%

465 54 5 0 0 49 100.00%

809 115 20 0 0 95 100.00%

1158 191 23 0 0 168 100.00%

866 108 14 0 0 94 100.00%

557 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

1565 149 18 0 0 131 100.00%

734 83 10 0 0 73 100.00%

1294 169 25 0 0 144 100.00%

976 100 18 0 0 82 100.00%

544 58 10 0 0 48 100.00%

472 52 3 0 0 49 100.00%

1670 262 53 0 0 209 100.00%

583 59 14 0 0 45 100.00%

523 25 3 0 0 22 100.00%

86055 11135 1531 0 0 9604 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GERRY BUSTOS

(DEM)

JEFF BOYD 

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY SHERIFF

605 54 1 0 0 43 81.13% 10 18.87%

1250 111 2 0 0 92 84.40% 17 15.60%

395 45 1 0 0 30 68.18% 14 31.82%

492 37 1 0 0 28 77.78% 8 22.22%

988 97 2 0 0 75 78.95% 20 21.05%

1064 118 1 0 0 95 81.20% 22 18.80%

895 126 4 0 0 103 84.43% 19 15.57%

487 63 2 0 0 43 70.49% 18 29.51%

459 46 0 0 0 38 82.61% 8 17.39%

644 75 1 0 0 61 82.43% 13 17.57%

643 72 3 0 0 57 82.61% 12 17.39%

463 56 2 0 0 44 81.48% 10 18.52%

378 36 1 0 0 29 82.86% 6 17.14%

358 24 0 0 0 15 62.50% 9 37.50%

852 106 2 0 0 86 82.69% 18 17.31%

690 87 1 0 0 78 90.70% 8 9.30%

750 98 0 0 0 78 79.59% 20 20.41%

376 44 0 0 0 35 79.55% 9 20.45%

983 117 5 0 0 97 86.61% 15 13.39%

843 133 5 0 0 106 82.81% 22 17.19%

1039 82 3 0 0 71 89.87% 8 10.13%

994 128 6 0 0 105 86.07% 17 13.93%

632 88 3 0 0 72 84.71% 13 15.29%

791 103 2 0 0 84 83.17% 17 16.83%

431 54 1 0 0 45 84.91% 8 15.09%

1420 165 1 0 0 139 84.76% 25 15.24%

581 67 0 0 0 56 83.58% 11 16.42%

833 129 1 0 0 103 80.47% 25 19.53%

970 126 2 0 0 114 91.94% 10 8.06%

761 86 3 0 0 63 75.90% 20 24.10%

915 122 1 0 0 108 89.26% 13 10.74%

612 80 4 0 0 54 71.05% 22 28.95%

1163 135 2 0 0 120 90.23% 13 9.77%

494 74 1 0 0 57 78.08% 16 21.92%

1041 128 4 0 0 108 87.10% 16 12.90%

664 65 2 0 0 51 80.95% 12 19.05%

509 92 0 0 0 76 82.61% 16 17.39%

766 141 5 0 0 110 80.88% 26 19.12%

1092 203 5 0 0 161 81.31% 37 18.69%

883 159 1 0 0 137 86.71% 21 13.29%

949 86 3 0 0 65 78.31% 18 21.69%

732 101 5 0 0 82 85.42% 14 14.58%

573 60 2 0 0 50 86.21% 8 13.79%

838 97 4 0 0 81 87.10% 12 12.90%

586 43 0 0 0 36 83.72% 7 16.28%

691 74 1 0 0 55 75.34% 18 24.66%

443 79 0 0 0 71 89.87% 8 10.13%

497 47 1 0 0 36 78.26% 10 21.74%

834 147 2 0 0 106 73.10% 39 26.90%

803 87 5 0 0 65 79.27% 17 20.73%

1283 129 4 0 0 105 84.00% 20 16.00%

409 46 0 0 0 37 80.43% 9 19.57%

665 67 2 0 0 54 83.08% 11 16.92%

842 131 1 0 0 111 85.38% 19 14.62%

789 146 3 0 0 120 83.92% 23 16.08%

678 106 1 0 0 85 80.95% 20 19.05%

629 51 2 0 0 44 89.80% 5 10.20%

576 50 2 0 0 42 87.50% 6 12.50%

581 78 1 0 0 62 80.52% 15 19.48%

675 91 4 0 0 68 78.16% 19 21.84%

753 63 4 0 0 46 77.97% 13 22.03%

742 82 0 0 0 66 80.49% 16 19.51%

428 43 0 0 0 31 72.09% 12 27.91%

579 77 2 0 0 62 82.67% 13 17.33%

370 38 0 0 0 28 73.68% 10 26.32%

617 69 4 0 0 53 81.54% 12 18.46%

753 112 4 0 0 91 84.26% 17 15.74%

609 79 0 0 0 70 88.61% 9 11.39%

690 98 0 0 0 81 82.65% 17 17.35%

383 35 1 0 0 29 85.29% 5 14.71%

652 98 2 0 0 82 85.42% 14 14.58%

520 45 3 0 0 36 85.71% 6 14.29%

279 22 0 0 0 19 86.36% 3 13.64%

575 48 5 0 0 34 79.07% 9 20.93%

222 24 2 0 0 16 72.73% 6 27.27%

662 66 3 0 0 49 77.78% 14 22.22%

649 90 2 0 0 68 77.27% 20 22.73%

486 73 5 0 0 44 64.71% 24 35.29%

371 64 2 0 0 55 88.71% 7 11.29%

616 71 5 0 0 46 69.70% 20 30.30%

808 142 1 0 0 114 80.85% 27 19.15%

259 32 1 0 0 26 83.87% 5 16.13%

417 51 2 0 0 41 83.67% 8 16.33%

386 34 2 0 0 23 71.88% 9 28.13%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GERRY BUSTOS

(DEM)

JEFF BOYD 

(DEM)

DEM - COUNTY SHERIFF

524 61 4 0 0 48 84.21% 9 15.79%

787 110 2 0 0 87 80.56% 21 19.44%

602 81 9 0 0 52 72.22% 20 27.78%

509 60 4 0 0 44 78.57% 12 21.43%

1046 162 6 0 0 129 82.69% 27 17.31%

820 145 1 0 0 116 80.56% 28 19.44%

864 155 4 0 0 121 80.13% 30 19.87%

807 167 4 0 0 127 77.91% 36 22.09%

616 122 2 0 0 99 82.50% 21 17.50%

861 193 1 0 0 123 64.06% 69 35.94%

530 98 0 0 0 78 79.59% 20 20.41%

755 107 2 0 0 87 82.86% 18 17.14%

785 131 4 0 0 104 81.89% 23 18.11%

976 151 6 0 0 106 73.10% 39 26.90%

891 170 2 0 0 127 75.60% 41 24.40%

821 137 2 0 0 107 79.26% 28 20.74%

588 76 0 0 0 60 78.95% 16 21.05%

329 22 1 0 0 11 52.38% 10 47.62%

494 70 0 0 0 52 74.29% 18 25.71%

487 70 1 0 0 45 65.22% 24 34.78%

1623 216 3 1 0 158 74.53% 54 25.47%

1019 123 2 0 0 101 83.47% 20 16.53%

465 54 2 0 0 38 73.08% 14 26.92%

809 115 6 0 0 64 58.72% 45 41.28%

1158 191 3 0 0 142 75.53% 46 24.47%

866 108 2 0 0 83 78.30% 23 21.70%

557 39 0 0 0 29 74.36% 10 25.64%

1565 149 0 0 0 114 76.51% 35 23.49%

734 83 0 0 0 77 92.77% 6 7.23%

1294 169 2 0 0 141 84.43% 26 15.57%

976 100 4 0 0 71 73.96% 25 26.04%

544 58 1 0 0 47 82.46% 10 17.54%

472 52 0 0 0 44 84.62% 8 15.38%

1670 262 2 0 0 201 77.31% 59 22.69%

583 59 3 0 0 43 76.79% 13 23.21%

523 25 0 0 0 19 76.00% 6 24.00%

86055 11135 259 1 0 8747 80.43% 2128 19.57%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TAMMY L. 

MUERHOFF 

(DEM)

DEM - ESR (ROCK ISLAND)

415 38 3 0 0 35 100.00%

1250 111 19 0 0 92 100.00%

395 45 2 0 0 43 100.00%

492 37 6 0 0 31 100.00%

988 97 13 0 0 84 100.00%

1064 118 14 0 0 104 100.00%

895 126 19 0 0 107 100.00%

487 63 13 0 0 50 100.00%

459 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

644 75 12 0 0 63 100.00%

643 72 15 0 0 57 100.00%

463 56 8 0 0 48 100.00%

378 36 5 0 0 31 100.00%

358 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

852 106 12 0 0 94 100.00%

690 87 3 0 0 84 100.00%

750 98 14 0 0 84 100.00%

376 44 5 0 0 39 100.00%

983 117 16 0 0 101 100.00%

843 133 16 0 0 117 100.00%

1038 82 10 0 0 72 100.00%

994 128 18 0 0 110 100.00%

632 88 12 0 0 76 100.00%

791 103 10 0 0 93 100.00%

431 54 5 0 0 49 100.00%

1420 165 28 0 0 137 100.00%

581 67 3 0 0 64 100.00%

833 129 10 0 0 119 100.00%

970 126 13 0 0 113 100.00%

761 86 24 0 0 62 100.00%

915 122 9 0 0 113 100.00%

612 80 12 0 0 68 100.00%

1163 135 14 0 0 121 100.00%

494 74 9 0 0 65 100.00%

1041 128 21 0 0 107 100.00%

664 65 9 0 0 56 100.00%

509 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

766 141 13 0 0 128 100.00%

1092 203 32 0 0 171 100.00%

883 159 20 0 0 139 100.00%

949 86 14 0 0 72 100.00%

732 101 16 0 0 85 100.00%

573 60 5 0 0 55 100.00%

838 97 14 0 0 83 100.00%

586 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

691 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

443 79 7 0 0 72 100.00%

497 47 1 0 0 46 100.00%

834 147 21 0 0 126 100.00%

803 87 12 0 0 75 100.00%

1283 129 12 0 0 117 100.00%

409 46 3 0 0 43 100.00%

665 67 10 0 0 57 100.00%

842 131 14 0 0 117 100.00%

789 146 24 0 0 122 100.00%

678 106 9 0 0 97 100.00%

629 51 5 0 0 46 100.00%

576 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

581 78 7 0 0 71 100.00%

675 91 16 0 0 75 100.00%

753 63 7 0 0 56 100.00%

742 82 2 0 0 80 100.00%

428 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

579 77 8 0 0 69 100.00%

370 38 4 0 0 34 100.00%

617 69 9 0 0 60 100.00%

753 112 9 0 0 103 100.00%

609 79 5 0 0 74 100.00%

690 98 10 0 0 88 100.00%

383 35 3 0 0 32 100.00%

652 98 13 0 0 85 100.00%

520 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

279 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

575 48 11 0 0 37 100.00%

222 24 7 0 0 17 100.00%

662 66 8 0 0 58 100.00%

649 90 15 0 0 75 100.00%

486 73 17 0 0 56 100.00%

371 64 10 0 0 54 100.00%

616 71 9 0 0 62 100.00%

808 142 20 0 0 122 100.00%

259 32 3 0 0 29 100.00%

417 51 6 0 0 45 100.00%

386 34 7 0 0 27 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TAMMY L. 

MUERHOFF 

(DEM)

DEM - ESR (ROCK ISLAND)

524 61 18 0 0 43 100.00%

787 110 12 0 0 98 100.00%

602 81 20 0 0 61 100.00%

509 60 11 0 0 49 100.00%

1046 162 35 0 0 127 100.00%

820 145 23 0 0 122 100.00%

864 155 23 0 0 132 100.00%

807 167 29 0 0 138 100.00%

616 122 12 0 0 110 100.00%

861 193 38 0 0 155 100.00%

530 98 12 0 0 86 100.00%

755 107 14 0 0 93 100.00%

785 131 26 0 0 105 100.00%

976 151 24 0 0 127 100.00%

891 170 17 0 0 153 100.00%

821 137 32 0 0 105 100.00%

588 76 8 0 0 68 100.00%

329 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

494 70 4 0 0 66 100.00%

487 70 9 0 0 61 100.00%

1623 216 43 0 0 173 100.00%

1019 123 26 0 0 97 100.00%

465 54 4 0 0 50 100.00%

809 115 16 0 0 99 100.00%

1158 191 28 0 0 163 100.00%

855 108 15 0 0 93 100.00%

557 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

1565 149 16 0 0 133 100.00%

475 59 6 0 0 53 100.00%

1294 169 23 0 0 146 100.00%

976 100 18 0 0 82 100.00%

544 58 11 0 0 47 100.00%

472 52 4 0 0 48 100.00%

1670 262 50 0 0 212 100.00%

583 59 12 0 0 47 100.00%

463 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

85534 11091 1547 0 0 9544 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GARY 

FREEMAN 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 2

1064 118 19 0 0 99 100.00%

895 126 17 0 0 109 100.00%

463 56 5 0 0 51 100.00%

378 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

994 128 13 0 0 115 100.00%

3794 464 58 0 0 406 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SCOTT NOYD 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 3

852 106 11 0 0 95 100.00%

983 117 16 0 0 101 100.00%

843 133 22 0 0 111 100.00%

1039 82 10 0 0 72 100.00%

3717 438 59 0 0 379 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PATRICK 

MORENO (DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 4

487 63 12 0 0 51 100.00%

459 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%

643 72 9 0 0 63 100.00%

690 87 2 0 0 85 100.00%

376 44 1 0 0 43 100.00%

2655 312 30 0 0 282 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 12

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 27

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY BURNS 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 5

750 98 13 0 0 85 100.00%

494 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

664 65 8 0 0 57 100.00%

883 159 18 0 0 141 100.00%

834 147 16 0 0 131 100.00%

3625 543 63 0 0 480 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DON 

JOHNSTON 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 11

833 129 16 0 0 113 100.00%

370 38 3 0 0 35 100.00%

617 69 8 0 0 61 100.00%

753 112 17 0 0 95 100.00%

609 79 2 0 0 77 100.00%

3182 427 46 0 0 381 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 23

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAVID L. 

ADAMS (DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 12

915 122 13 0 0 109 100.00%

586 43 7 0 0 36 100.00%

742 82 3 0 0 79 100.00%

428 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

579 77 8 0 0 69 100.00%

3250 367 37 0 0 330 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ANGIE 

NORMOYLE 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 14

842 131 20 0 0 111 100.00%

789 146 22 0 0 124 100.00%

576 50 7 0 0 43 100.00%

581 78 7 0 0 71 100.00%

675 91 13 0 0 78 100.00%

3463 496 69 0 0 427 100.00%
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    MOLINE 5

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

EDNA 

SOWARDS 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 15

678 106 14 0 0 92 100.00%

386 34 7 0 0 27 100.00%

616 122 12 0 0 110 100.00%

861 193 35 0 0 158 100.00%

530 98 10 0 0 88 100.00%

755 107 13 0 0 94 100.00%

3826 660 91 0 0 569 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

COURTNEY 

LOFTIN (DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 19

575 48 6 0 0 42 100.00%

222 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

662 66 6 0 0 60 100.00%

649 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

486 73 17 0 0 56 100.00%

371 64 10 0 0 54 100.00%

2965 365 60 0 0 305 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DOROTHY W 

BECK (DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 21

821 137 23 0 0 114 100.00%

588 76 7 0 0 69 100.00%

329 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

465 54 5 0 0 49 100.00%

809 115 16 0 0 99 100.00%

3012 404 52 0 0 352 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KEN MARANDA

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 23

1623 216 39 0 0 177 100.00%

1158 191 28 0 0 163 100.00%

976 100 16 0 0 84 100.00%

3757 507 83 0 0 424 100.00%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JAMES 

GREENWOOD 

(DEM)

DEM - CO BD DIST 25

734 83 9 0 0 74 100.00%

1294 169 27 0 0 142 100.00%

544 58 11 0 0 47 100.00%

472 52 5 0 0 47 100.00%

583 59 12 0 0 47 100.00%

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

4150 446 66 0 0 380 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DIANA STOUT 

(DEM)

DEM - PC CAN CRK

395 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

395 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARVELL 

PORTER (DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 3

487 63 10 0 0 53 100.00%

487 63 10 0 0 53 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOLANE 

LEEBOLD 

(DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 4

459 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%

459 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 5

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOSHUA DYER 

(DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 5

644 75 15 0 0 60 100.00%

644 75 15 0 0 60 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAWN 

SHELTON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 6

643 72 11 0 0 61 100.00%

643 72 11 0 0 61 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DEREK JONES 

(DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 10

852 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%

852 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 11

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PATRICK 

MORENO (DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 11

690 87 3 0 0 84 100.00%

690 87 3 0 0 84 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM M. 

FOX (DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 14

983 117 16 0 0 101 100.00%

983 117 16 0 0 101 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 15

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SCOTT NOYD 

(DEM)

DEM - PC HAMP 15

843 133 22 0 0 111 100.00%

843 133 22 0 0 111 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GREG AGUILAR

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 2

791 103 9 0 0 94 100.00%

791 103 9 0 0 94 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN 

MCGEHEE 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 4

1420 165 14 0 0 151 100.00%

1420 165 14 0 0 151 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ANDY 

WAEYAERT 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 6

833 129 8 0 0 121 100.00%

833 129 8 0 0 121 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LOUISA EWERT 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 7

970 126 11 0 0 115 100.00%

970 126 11 0 0 115 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 9

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATE 

JENNINGS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 9

915 122 12 0 0 110 100.00%

915 122 12 0 0 110 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY 

TOPPERT (DEM)

DEM - PC SM 10

612 80 8 0 0 72 100.00%

612 80 8 0 0 72 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 15

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOE MORENO 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 15

509 92 4 0 0 88 100.00%

509 92 4 0 0 88 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JEFFREY D. 

DEPPE (DEM)

DEM - PC SM 17

1092 203 27 0 0 176 100.00%

1092 203 27 0 0 176 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN REMUS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 18

883 159 21 0 0 138 100.00%

883 159 21 0 0 138 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 19

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MIKE 

MALMSTROM 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 19

949 86 12 0 0 74 100.00%

949 86 12 0 0 74 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 23

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CAROL 

TRIEBEL (DEM)

DEM - PC SM 23

586 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%

586 43 6 0 0 37 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 28

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAN ADAMS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 28

803 87 12 0 0 75 100.00%

803 87 12 0 0 75 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ELVIA 

AGUILAR 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SM 29

1283 129 11 0 0 118 100.00%

1283 129 11 0 0 118 100.00%
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    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERTO 

ALMANZA 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 1

409 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%

409 46 2 0 0 44 100.00%
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    MOLINE 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 
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Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM GARBETT 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 3

842 131 17 0 0 114 100.00%

842 131 17 0 0 114 100.00%
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    MOLINE 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ANGIE 

NORMOYLE 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 4

789 146 24 0 0 122 100.00%

789 146 24 0 0 122 100.00%
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    MOLINE 5

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 
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Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

J 

ERIKSON-VROMAN

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 5

678 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%

678 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%
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    MOLINE 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

AARON D 

STEIN (DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 6

629 51 5 0 0 46 100.00%

629 51 5 0 0 46 100.00%
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    MOLINE 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BRANDON 

ANDERSON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 7

576 50 8 0 0 42 100.00%

576 50 8 0 0 42 100.00%
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    MOLINE 8

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CARRIE CLARK 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 8

581 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%

581 78 5 0 0 73 100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:14
Page:77 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RICHARD 

BRUNK (DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 10

753 63 9 0 0 54 100.00%

753 63 9 0 0 54 100.00%
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    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ABBIE 

HAKEMIAN 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 11

742 82 2 0 0 80 100.00%

742 82 2 0 0 80 100.00%
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    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DON 

JOHNSTON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 14

370 38 2 0 0 36 100.00%

370 38 2 0 0 36 100.00%
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    MOLINE 15

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RICHARD 

POTTER (DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 15

617 69 8 0 0 61 100.00%

617 69 8 0 0 61 100.00%
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    MOLINE 17
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Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAVE 

ALVAREZ 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 17

609 79 4 0 0 75 100.00%

609 79 4 0 0 75 100.00%
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    MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARITIA 

GRIFFITH 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 18

690 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%

690 98 11 0 0 87 100.00%
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Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PAT O'BRIEN 

(DEM)

DEM - PC MOL 20

652 98 7 0 0 91 100.00%

652 98 7 0 0 91 100.00%
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    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM KERR SR 

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 1

520 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

520 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

IVORY D 

CLARK (DEM)

DEM - PC RI 2

279 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

279 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN BROWN 

JR (DEM)

DEM - PC RI 4

222 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

222 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 5

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

L 

BOSWELL-LOFTIN

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 5

662 66 4 0 0 62 100.00%

662 66 4 0 0 62 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAREN 

WILLIAMS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 6

649 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

649 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Counted
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DYLAN 

PARKER (DEM)

DEM - PC RI 7

486 73 12 0 0 61 100.00%

486 73 12 0 0 61 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 8

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

VINCE THOMAS

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 8

371 64 9 0 0 55 100.00%

371 64 9 0 0 55 100.00%
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    Total
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Voters
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Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAREN KINNEY

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 9

616 71 7 0 0 64 100.00%

616 71 7 0 0 64 100.00%
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    Total
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Voters
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Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUE ELDER 

(DEM)

DEM - PC RI 10

808 142 21 0 0 121 100.00%

808 142 21 0 0 121 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 12

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ED LANGDON 

JR (DEM)

DEM - PC RI 12

417 51 6 0 0 45 100.00%

417 51 6 0 0 45 100.00%
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    Total
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Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT 

PERKINS (DEM)

DEM - PC RI 13

386 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%

386 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 
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Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

VIRGIL J 

MAYBERRY 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 1

602 81 11 0 0 70 100.00%

602 81 11 0 0 70 100.00%
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    Total
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN WOODS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 2

509 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%

509 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%
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    Total
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MIA D. 

MAYBERRY 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 3

1046 162 31 0 0 131 100.00%

1046 162 31 0 0 131 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL W. 

HALPIN (DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 4

820 145 21 0 0 124 100.00%

820 145 21 0 0 124 100.00%
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    Total
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Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAI SWANSON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 5

864 155 20 0 0 135 100.00%

864 155 20 0 0 135 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CARLA KELLY 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 6

807 167 28 0 0 139 100.00%

807 167 28 0 0 139 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters
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Counted
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Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

NICK CAMLIN 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 7

616 122 10 0 0 112 100.00%

616 122 10 0 0 112 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    Total
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Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

OLIVIA 

DOROTHY 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 8

861 193 37 0 0 156 100.00%

861 193 37 0 0 156 100.00%
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    Total
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Voted

Times 

Over 
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Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MATTHEW 

MANDER (DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 10

755 107 17 0 0 90 100.00%

755 107 17 0 0 90 100.00%
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    Total
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Voted

Times 

Over 
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Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BOB BROWN 

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 12

976 151 26 0 0 125 100.00%

976 151 26 0 0 125 100.00%
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Over 
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Of 
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Votes

RUSSELL LINSE

(DEM)

DEM - PC SRI 15

588 76 9 0 0 67 100.00%

588 76 9 0 0 67 100.00%
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Of 
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RANDY 

WLASKOLICH 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BH 1

494 70 7 0 0 63 100.00%

494 70 7 0 0 63 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KAREN WILSON

(DEM)

DEM - PC BH 2

487 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%

487 70 6 0 0 64 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BRUCE 

STICKELL 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BH 3

1623 216 37 0 0 179 100.00%

1623 216 37 0 0 179 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TRACY LEONE 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BH 4

1019 123 27 0 0 96 100.00%

1019 123 27 0 0 96 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DOUG HOUSE 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BH 7

1158 191 24 0 0 167 100.00%

1158 191 24 0 0 167 100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:14

Page:111 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    COAL VALLEY 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RILEY 

ROBINSON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC CV 1

866 108 17 0 0 91 100.00%

866 108 17 0 0 91 100.00%
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    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN MANS 

(DEM)

DEM - PC CV 3

1565 149 19 0 0 130 100.00%

1565 149 19 0 0 130 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BOWLING 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RANDY JACOBS

(DEM)

DEM - PC BOWL 1

1294 169 23 0 0 146 100.00%

1294 169 23 0 0 146 100.00%
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    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

QUINTIN 

WATERMAN 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BOWL 2

976 100 16 0 0 84 100.00%

976 100 16 0 0 84 100.00%
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    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM BOHNSACK

(DEM)

DEM - PC AND

1670 262 44 0 0 218 100.00%

1670 262 44 0 0 218 100.00%
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    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STEVE 

SCRANTON 

(DEM)

DEM - PC BU PR

583 59 11 0 0 48 100.00%

583 59 11 0 0 48 100.00%
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    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DOROTHY 

BARBER (DEM)

DEM - PC DRURY

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

523 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RAUNER/SANGUINETTI

(REP)

IVES/MORTHLAND

(REP)

REP - GOV/LT GOV

605 80 0 0 0 34 42.50% 46 57.50%

1250 175 0 0 0 66 37.71% 109 62.29%

395 46 1 0 0 15 33.33% 30 66.67%

492 50 0 0 0 19 38.00% 31 62.00%

988 106 0 0 0 35 33.02% 71 66.98%

1064 105 0 0 0 39 37.14% 66 62.86%

895 87 1 0 0 40 46.51% 46 53.49%

487 10 0 0 0 4 40.00% 6 60.00%

459 9 0 0 0 5 55.56% 4 44.44%

644 45 1 0 0 20 45.45% 24 54.55%

643 29 0 0 0 11 37.93% 18 62.07%

463 27 1 0 0 10 38.46% 16 61.54%

378 15 0 0 0 11 73.33% 4 26.67%

358 15 0 0 0 6 40.00% 9 60.00%

852 36 0 0 0 13 36.11% 23 63.89%

690 37 0 0 0 5 13.51% 32 86.49%

750 53 0 0 0 24 45.28% 29 54.72%

376 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

983 60 0 0 0 35 58.33% 25 41.67%

843 41 0 0 0 21 51.22% 20 48.78%

1039 50 1 0 0 24 48.98% 25 51.02%

994 73 0 0 0 28 38.36% 45 61.64%

632 23 0 0 0 8 34.78% 15 65.22%

791 50 0 0 0 26 52.00% 24 48.00%

431 22 1 0 0 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

1420 112 1 0 0 64 57.66% 47 42.34%

581 58 1 0 0 32 56.14% 25 43.86%

833 77 0 0 0 38 49.35% 39 50.65%

970 85 0 0 0 40 47.06% 45 52.94%

761 104 0 0 0 56 53.85% 48 46.15%

915 104 2 0 0 57 55.88% 45 44.12%

612 21 0 0 0 15 71.43% 6 28.57%

1163 92 1 0 0 46 50.55% 45 49.45%

494 22 0 0 0 11 50.00% 11 50.00%

1041 85 0 0 0 52 61.18% 33 38.82%

664 21 0 0 0 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

509 31 0 0 0 17 54.84% 14 45.16%

766 49 0 1 0 29 60.42% 19 39.58%

1092 73 1 0 0 31 43.06% 41 56.94%

883 74 0 0 0 45 60.81% 29 39.19%

949 66 0 0 0 26 39.39% 40 60.61%

732 85 0 0 0 45 52.94% 40 47.06%

573 29 1 0 0 12 42.86% 16 57.14%

838 48 0 0 0 21 43.75% 27 56.25%

586 24 0 0 0 18 75.00% 6 25.00%

691 31 0 0 0 15 48.39% 16 51.61%

443 39 0 0 0 18 46.15% 21 53.85%

497 28 0 0 0 17 60.71% 11 39.29%

834 56 1 0 0 27 49.09% 28 50.91%

803 66 0 0 0 34 51.52% 32 48.48%

1283 77 1 0 0 36 47.37% 40 52.63%

409 18 1 0 0 8 47.06% 9 52.94%

665 22 1 0 0 6 28.57% 15 71.43%

842 38 0 0 0 15 39.47% 23 60.53%

789 70 0 1 0 43 62.32% 26 37.68%

678 52 1 1 0 31 62.00% 19 38.00%

629 16 0 0 0 6 37.50% 10 62.50%

576 25 0 0 0 8 32.00% 17 68.00%

581 20 0 0 0 8 40.00% 12 60.00%

675 57 0 0 0 26 45.61% 31 54.39%

753 17 0 0 0 4 23.53% 13 76.47%

742 46 0 0 0 19 41.30% 27 58.70%

428 21 0 0 0 7 33.33% 14 66.67%

579 33 0 0 0 14 42.42% 19 57.58%

370 18 0 0 0 10 55.56% 8 44.44%

617 25 1 0 0 11 45.83% 13 54.17%

753 47 0 0 0 22 46.81% 25 53.19%

609 28 0 0 0 13 46.43% 15 53.57%

690 52 0 0 0 21 40.38% 31 59.62%

383 22 0 0 0 16 72.73% 6 27.27%

652 49 0 0 0 25 51.02% 24 48.98%

520 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 3 75.00% 1 25.00%

662 9 0 0 0 4 44.44% 5 55.56%

649 17 0 0 0 6 35.29% 11 64.71%

486 9 0 0 0 6 66.67% 3 33.33%

371 15 0 0 0 4 26.67% 11 73.33%

616 13 0 0 0 6 46.15% 7 53.85%

808 48 0 0 0 19 39.58% 29 60.42%

259 15 0 0 0 7 46.67% 8 53.33%

417 12 0 0 0 7 58.33% 5 41.67%

386 22 0 0 0 8 36.36% 14 63.64%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RAUNER/SANGUINETTI

(REP)

IVES/MORTHLAND

(REP)

REP - GOV/LT GOV

524 14 0 0 0 5 35.71% 9 64.29%

787 36 0 0 0 20 55.56% 16 44.44%

602 10 0 0 0 6 60.00% 4 40.00%

509 15 0 0 0 6 40.00% 9 60.00%

1046 88 0 0 0 48 54.55% 40 45.45%

820 72 2 0 0 26 37.14% 44 62.86%

864 55 0 1 0 24 44.44% 30 55.56%

807 86 0 0 0 37 43.02% 49 56.98%

616 47 3 0 0 14 31.82% 30 68.18%

861 80 0 0 0 44 55.00% 36 45.00%

530 34 0 0 0 19 55.88% 15 44.12%

755 52 0 1 0 23 45.10% 28 54.90%

785 90 1 0 0 40 44.94% 49 55.06%

976 113 0 0 0 48 42.48% 65 57.52%

891 94 1 0 0 39 41.94% 54 58.06%

821 82 0 0 0 38 46.34% 44 53.66%

588 27 1 0 0 10 38.46% 16 61.54%

329 12 0 0 0 3 25.00% 9 75.00%

494 26 0 0 0 13 50.00% 13 50.00%

487 18 0 0 0 8 44.44% 10 55.56%

1623 152 1 0 0 72 47.68% 79 52.32%

1019 99 0 0 0 35 35.35% 64 64.65%

465 30 0 0 0 18 60.00% 12 40.00%

809 55 2 0 0 28 52.83% 25 47.17%

1158 91 0 0 0 45 49.45% 46 50.55%

866 85 0 0 0 33 38.82% 52 61.18%

557 28 0 0 0 17 60.71% 11 39.29%

1565 168 0 0 0 64 38.10% 104 61.90%

734 94 0 0 0 42 44.68% 52 55.32%

1294 155 0 0 0 66 42.58% 89 57.42%

976 65 0 0 0 36 55.38% 29 44.62%

544 59 0 0 0 26 44.07% 33 55.93%

472 54 0 0 0 26 48.15% 28 51.85%

1670 179 1 0 0 69 38.76% 109 61.24%

583 66 1 0 0 30 46.15% 35 53.85%

523 49 0 0 0 24 48.98% 25 51.02%

86055 6129 32 5 0 2806 46.06% 3286 53.94%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ERIKA HAROLD

(REP)

GARY GRASSO 

(REP)

REP - ATTORNEY GENERAL

605 80 3 0 0 45 58.44% 32 41.56%

1250 175 18 0 0 91 57.96% 66 42.04%

395 46 9 0 0 16 43.24% 21 56.76%

492 50 5 0 0 23 51.11% 22 48.89%

988 106 12 0 0 58 61.70% 36 38.30%

1064 105 15 0 0 54 60.00% 36 40.00%

895 87 11 0 0 35 46.05% 41 53.95%

487 10 1 0 0 6 66.67% 3 33.33%

459 9 0 0 0 6 66.67% 3 33.33%

644 45 2 0 0 28 65.12% 15 34.88%

643 29 4 0 0 16 64.00% 9 36.00%

463 27 1 0 0 19 73.08% 7 26.92%

378 15 0 0 0 7 46.67% 8 53.33%

358 15 0 0 0 9 60.00% 6 40.00%

852 36 2 0 0 17 50.00% 17 50.00%

690 37 0 0 0 22 59.46% 15 40.54%

750 53 10 0 0 27 62.79% 16 37.21%

376 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

983 60 5 0 0 26 47.27% 29 52.73%

843 41 0 0 0 22 53.66% 19 46.34%

1039 50 4 0 0 31 67.39% 15 32.61%

994 73 10 0 0 33 52.38% 30 47.62%

632 23 0 0 0 12 52.17% 11 47.83%

791 50 1 0 0 28 57.14% 21 42.86%

431 22 1 0 0 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

1420 112 8 0 0 57 54.81% 47 45.19%

581 58 4 0 0 31 57.41% 23 42.59%

833 77 7 0 0 39 55.71% 31 44.29%

970 85 7 0 0 44 56.41% 34 43.59%

761 104 7 0 0 57 58.76% 40 41.24%

915 104 10 0 0 57 60.64% 37 39.36%

612 21 4 0 0 6 35.29% 11 64.71%

1163 92 9 0 0 49 59.04% 34 40.96%

494 22 2 0 0 12 60.00% 8 40.00%

1041 85 6 0 0 48 60.76% 31 39.24%

664 21 0 0 0 11 52.38% 10 47.62%

509 31 1 0 0 14 46.67% 16 53.33%

766 49 4 0 0 20 44.44% 25 55.56%

1092 73 7 0 0 36 54.55% 30 45.45%

883 74 4 0 0 41 58.57% 29 41.43%

949 66 4 0 0 36 58.06% 26 41.94%

732 85 6 0 0 55 69.62% 24 30.38%

573 29 2 0 0 13 48.15% 14 51.85%

838 48 6 0 0 25 59.52% 17 40.48%

586 24 1 0 0 13 56.52% 10 43.48%

691 31 1 0 0 15 50.00% 15 50.00%

443 39 2 0 0 19 51.35% 18 48.65%

497 28 6 0 0 15 68.18% 7 31.82%

834 56 4 0 0 33 63.46% 19 36.54%

803 66 8 0 0 41 70.69% 17 29.31%

1283 77 8 0 0 34 49.28% 35 50.72%

409 18 0 0 0 13 72.22% 5 27.78%

665 22 1 0 0 9 42.86% 12 57.14%

842 38 3 0 0 23 65.71% 12 34.29%

789 70 5 0 0 38 58.46% 27 41.54%

678 52 5 0 0 25 53.19% 22 46.81%

629 16 0 0 0 10 62.50% 6 37.50%

576 25 1 0 0 11 45.83% 13 54.17%

581 20 0 0 0 17 85.00% 3 15.00%

675 57 7 0 0 32 64.00% 18 36.00%

753 17 2 0 0 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

742 46 3 0 0 21 48.84% 22 51.16%

428 21 3 0 0 10 55.56% 8 44.44%

579 33 2 0 0 17 54.84% 14 45.16%

370 18 1 0 0 10 58.82% 7 41.18%

617 25 1 0 0 14 58.33% 10 41.67%

753 47 2 0 0 30 66.67% 15 33.33%

609 28 5 0 0 8 34.78% 15 65.22%

690 52 4 0 0 28 58.33% 20 41.67%

383 22 0 0 0 13 59.09% 9 40.91%

652 49 4 0 0 25 55.56% 20 44.44%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00%

279 3 0 0 0 2 66.67% 1 33.33%

575 2 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

222 4 0 0 0 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

662 9 0 0 0 4 44.44% 5 55.56%

649 17 1 0 0 11 68.75% 5 31.25%

486 9 1 0 0 6 75.00% 2 25.00%

371 15 1 0 0 8 57.14% 6 42.86%

616 13 0 0 0 8 61.54% 5 38.46%

808 48 3 0 0 20 44.44% 25 55.56%

259 15 0 0 0 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

417 12 1 0 0 7 63.64% 4 36.36%

386 22 3 0 0 7 36.84% 12 63.16%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ERIKA HAROLD

(REP)

GARY GRASSO 

(REP)

REP - ATTORNEY GENERAL

524 14 2 0 0 6 50.00% 6 50.00%

787 36 2 0 0 14 41.18% 20 58.82%

602 10 1 0 0 7 77.78% 2 22.22%

509 15 0 0 0 7 46.67% 8 53.33%

1046 88 8 0 0 49 61.25% 31 38.75%

820 72 5 0 0 35 52.24% 32 47.76%

864 55 3 0 0 31 59.62% 21 40.38%

807 86 6 0 0 46 57.50% 34 42.50%

616 47 4 0 0 24 55.81% 19 44.19%

861 80 9 0 0 37 52.11% 34 47.89%

530 34 3 0 0 15 48.39% 16 51.61%

755 52 3 0 0 28 57.14% 21 42.86%

785 90 11 0 0 50 63.29% 29 36.71%

976 113 7 0 0 58 54.72% 48 45.28%

891 94 8 0 0 48 55.81% 38 44.19%

821 82 6 0 0 43 56.58% 33 43.42%

588 27 1 0 0 15 57.69% 11 42.31%

329 12 0 0 0 8 66.67% 4 33.33%

494 26 1 0 0 15 60.00% 10 40.00%

487 18 2 0 0 9 56.25% 7 43.75%

1623 152 12 0 0 83 59.29% 57 40.71%

1019 99 9 0 0 52 57.78% 38 42.22%

465 30 4 0 0 10 38.46% 16 61.54%

809 55 5 0 0 24 48.00% 26 52.00%

1158 91 7 0 0 51 60.71% 33 39.29%

866 85 5 0 0 56 70.00% 24 30.00%

557 28 0 0 0 20 71.43% 8 28.57%

1565 168 14 0 0 92 59.74% 62 40.26%

734 94 12 0 0 54 65.85% 28 34.15%

1294 155 16 0 0 72 51.80% 67 48.20%

976 65 8 0 0 30 52.63% 27 47.37%

544 59 6 0 0 39 73.58% 14 26.42%

472 54 9 0 0 32 71.11% 13 28.89%

1670 179 14 0 0 100 60.61% 65 39.39%

583 66 5 0 0 32 52.46% 29 47.54%

523 49 4 0 0 19 42.22% 26 57.78%

86055 6129 513 0 0 3220 57.34% 2396 42.66%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JASON 

HELLAND (REP)

REP - SECRETARY OF STATE

605 80 9 0 0 71 100.00%

1250 175 22 0 0 153 100.00%

395 46 15 0 0 31 100.00%

492 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

988 106 11 0 0 95 100.00%

1064 105 23 0 0 82 100.00%

895 87 16 0 0 71 100.00%

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

644 45 5 0 0 40 100.00%

643 29 3 0 0 26 100.00%

463 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

378 15 5 0 0 10 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 13 0 0 40 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%

843 41 3 0 0 38 100.00%

1039 50 3 0 0 47 100.00%

994 73 8 0 0 65 100.00%

632 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

791 50 10 0 0 40 100.00%

431 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1420 112 15 0 0 97 100.00%

581 58 4 0 0 54 100.00%

833 77 11 0 0 66 100.00%

970 85 16 0 0 69 100.00%

761 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

915 104 19 0 0 85 100.00%

612 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1163 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

494 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1041 85 8 0 0 77 100.00%

664 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

509 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

766 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

1092 73 13 0 0 60 100.00%

883 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

949 66 11 0 0 55 100.00%

732 85 11 0 0 74 100.00%

573 29 5 0 0 24 100.00%

838 48 12 0 0 36 100.00%

586 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

691 31 4 0 0 27 100.00%

443 39 6 0 0 33 100.00%

497 28 7 0 0 21 100.00%

834 56 5 0 0 51 100.00%

803 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

1283 77 17 0 0 60 100.00%

409 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

665 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

842 38 9 0 0 29 100.00%

789 70 12 0 0 58 100.00%

678 52 9 0 0 43 100.00%

629 16 3 0 0 13 100.00%

576 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

581 20 1 0 0 19 100.00%

675 57 7 0 0 50 100.00%

753 17 4 0 0 13 100.00%

742 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

428 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

579 33 2 0 0 31 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 6 0 0 19 100.00%

753 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

609 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

690 52 12 0 0 40 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

649 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 5 0 0 43 100.00%

259 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

417 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

386 22 6 0 0 16 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JASON 

HELLAND (REP)

REP - SECRETARY OF STATE

524 14 1 0 0 13 100.00%

787 36 6 0 0 30 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 11 0 0 77 100.00%

820 72 12 0 0 60 100.00%

864 55 6 0 0 49 100.00%

807 86 14 0 0 72 100.00%

616 47 12 0 0 35 100.00%

861 80 14 0 0 66 100.00%

530 34 5 0 0 29 100.00%

755 52 6 0 0 46 100.00%

785 90 13 0 0 77 100.00%

976 113 15 0 0 98 100.00%

891 94 17 0 0 77 100.00%

821 82 9 0 0 73 100.00%

588 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

329 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

494 26 3 0 0 23 100.00%

487 18 4 0 0 14 100.00%

1623 152 19 0 0 133 100.00%

1019 99 14 0 0 85 100.00%

465 30 3 0 0 27 100.00%

809 55 5 0 0 50 100.00%

1158 91 12 0 0 79 100.00%

866 85 8 0 0 77 100.00%

557 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

1565 168 29 0 0 139 100.00%

734 94 24 0 0 70 100.00%

1294 155 29 0 0 126 100.00%

976 65 12 0 0 53 100.00%

544 59 7 0 0 52 100.00%

472 54 10 0 0 44 100.00%

1670 179 26 0 0 153 100.00%

583 66 9 0 0 57 100.00%

523 49 8 0 0 41 100.00%

86055 6129 887 0 0 5242 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DARLENE 

SENGER (REP)

REP - COMPTROLLER

605 80 6 0 0 74 100.00%

1250 175 25 0 0 150 100.00%

395 46 16 0 0 30 100.00%

492 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

988 106 11 0 0 95 100.00%

1064 105 24 0 0 81 100.00%

895 87 17 0 0 70 100.00%

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

644 45 5 0 0 40 100.00%

643 29 3 0 0 26 100.00%

463 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

378 15 4 0 0 11 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 14 0 0 39 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 5 0 0 55 100.00%

843 41 4 0 0 37 100.00%

1039 50 3 0 0 47 100.00%

994 73 8 0 0 65 100.00%

632 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

791 50 7 0 0 43 100.00%

431 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1420 112 17 0 0 95 100.00%

581 58 4 0 0 54 100.00%

833 77 12 0 0 65 100.00%

970 85 16 0 0 69 100.00%

761 104 13 0 0 91 100.00%

915 104 19 0 0 85 100.00%

612 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1163 92 14 0 0 78 100.00%

494 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1041 85 9 0 0 76 100.00%

664 21 1 0 0 20 100.00%

509 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

766 49 6 0 0 43 100.00%

1092 73 13 0 0 60 100.00%

883 74 9 0 0 65 100.00%

949 66 12 0 0 54 100.00%

732 85 10 0 0 75 100.00%

573 29 4 0 0 25 100.00%

838 48 12 0 0 36 100.00%

586 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

691 31 4 0 0 27 100.00%

443 39 4 0 0 35 100.00%

497 28 8 0 0 20 100.00%

834 56 5 0 0 51 100.00%

803 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

1283 77 15 0 0 62 100.00%

409 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

665 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

842 38 10 0 0 28 100.00%

789 70 14 0 0 56 100.00%

678 52 10 0 0 42 100.00%

629 16 3 0 0 13 100.00%

576 25 1 0 0 24 100.00%

581 20 1 0 0 19 100.00%

675 57 9 0 0 48 100.00%

753 17 4 0 0 13 100.00%

742 46 4 0 0 42 100.00%

428 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

579 33 4 0 0 29 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 7 0 0 18 100.00%

753 47 4 0 0 43 100.00%

609 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

690 52 12 0 0 40 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

649 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 6 0 0 42 100.00%

259 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

417 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

386 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DARLENE 

SENGER (REP)

REP - COMPTROLLER

524 14 1 0 0 13 100.00%

787 36 6 0 0 30 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 10 0 0 78 100.00%

820 72 10 0 0 62 100.00%

864 55 6 0 0 49 100.00%

807 86 10 0 0 76 100.00%

616 47 10 0 0 37 100.00%

861 80 13 0 0 67 100.00%

530 34 6 0 0 28 100.00%

755 52 7 0 0 45 100.00%

785 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

976 113 14 0 0 99 100.00%

891 94 16 0 0 78 100.00%

821 82 10 0 0 72 100.00%

588 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

329 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

494 26 3 0 0 23 100.00%

487 18 3 0 0 15 100.00%

1623 152 16 0 0 136 100.00%

1019 99 13 0 0 86 100.00%

465 30 5 0 0 25 100.00%

809 55 7 0 0 48 100.00%

1158 91 13 0 0 78 100.00%

866 85 8 0 0 77 100.00%

557 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

1565 168 27 0 0 141 100.00%

734 94 24 0 0 70 100.00%

1294 155 31 0 0 124 100.00%

976 65 13 0 0 52 100.00%

544 59 8 0 0 51 100.00%

472 54 11 0 0 43 100.00%

1670 179 25 0 0 154 100.00%

583 66 10 0 0 56 100.00%

523 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

86055 6129 888 0 0 5241 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM DODGE 

(REP)

REP - STATE TREASURER

605 80 9 0 0 71 100.00%

1250 175 24 0 0 151 100.00%

395 46 15 0 0 31 100.00%

492 50 3 0 0 47 100.00%

988 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%

1064 105 23 0 0 82 100.00%

895 87 16 0 0 71 100.00%

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

644 45 5 0 0 40 100.00%

643 29 3 0 0 26 100.00%

463 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

378 15 6 0 0 9 100.00%

358 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

852 36 4 0 0 32 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 16 0 0 37 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 5 0 0 55 100.00%

843 41 2 0 0 39 100.00%

1039 50 4 0 0 46 100.00%

994 73 7 0 0 66 100.00%

632 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

791 50 9 0 0 41 100.00%

431 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

1420 112 17 0 0 95 100.00%

581 58 4 0 0 54 100.00%

833 77 11 0 0 66 100.00%

970 85 17 0 0 68 100.00%

761 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

915 104 20 0 0 84 100.00%

612 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1163 92 15 0 0 77 100.00%

494 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1041 85 10 0 0 75 100.00%

664 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

509 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

766 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

1092 73 13 0 0 60 100.00%

883 74 9 0 0 65 100.00%

949 66 10 0 0 56 100.00%

732 85 12 0 0 73 100.00%

573 29 5 0 0 24 100.00%

838 48 12 0 0 36 100.00%

586 24 3 0 0 21 100.00%

691 31 5 0 0 26 100.00%

443 39 5 0 0 34 100.00%

497 28 9 0 0 19 100.00%

834 56 6 0 0 50 100.00%

803 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

1283 77 13 0 0 64 100.00%

409 18 1 0 0 17 100.00%

665 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

842 38 12 0 0 26 100.00%

789 70 15 0 0 55 100.00%

678 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

629 16 3 0 0 13 100.00%

576 25 1 0 0 24 100.00%

581 20 1 0 0 19 100.00%

675 57 10 0 0 47 100.00%

753 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

742 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%

428 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

579 33 4 0 0 29 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 7 0 0 18 100.00%

753 47 4 0 0 43 100.00%

609 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

690 52 13 0 0 39 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

649 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 4 0 0 44 100.00%

259 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

417 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

386 22 6 0 0 16 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM DODGE 

(REP)

REP - STATE TREASURER

524 14 1 0 0 13 100.00%

787 36 8 0 0 28 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 16 0 0 72 100.00%

820 72 9 0 0 63 100.00%

864 55 5 0 0 50 100.00%

807 86 12 0 0 74 100.00%

616 47 12 0 0 35 100.00%

861 80 13 0 0 67 100.00%

530 34 4 0 0 30 100.00%

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

785 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

976 113 15 0 0 98 100.00%

891 94 20 0 0 74 100.00%

821 82 11 0 0 71 100.00%

588 27 3 0 0 24 100.00%

329 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

494 26 3 0 0 23 100.00%

487 18 4 0 0 14 100.00%

1623 152 16 0 0 136 100.00%

1019 99 15 0 0 84 100.00%

465 30 4 0 0 26 100.00%

809 55 8 0 0 47 100.00%

1158 91 15 0 0 76 100.00%

866 85 10 0 0 75 100.00%

557 28 4 0 0 24 100.00%

1565 168 28 0 0 140 100.00%

734 94 25 0 0 69 100.00%

1294 155 32 0 0 123 100.00%

976 65 14 0 0 51 100.00%

544 59 8 0 0 51 100.00%

472 54 12 0 0 42 100.00%

1670 179 30 0 0 149 100.00%

583 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

523 49 8 0 0 41 100.00%

86055 6129 935 0 0 5194 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM 

FAWELL (REP)

REP - 17 CONG REP

690 80 8 0 0 72 100.00%

1334 175 25 0 0 150 100.00%

451 46 15 0 0 31 100.00%

544 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

1062 106 12 0 0 94 100.00%

1227 105 24 0 0 81 100.00%

967 87 17 0 0 70 100.00%

581 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

602 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

704 45 5 0 0 40 100.00%

774 29 4 0 0 25 100.00%

551 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

399 15 6 0 0 9 100.00%

389 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

935 36 6 0 0 30 100.00%

843 37 1 0 0 36 100.00%

885 53 16 0 0 37 100.00%

456 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

1137 60 5 0 0 55 100.00%

983 41 1 0 0 40 100.00%

1137 50 3 0 0 47 100.00%

1153 73 7 0 0 66 100.00%

763 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

946 50 9 0 0 41 100.00%

503 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

1420 112 17 0 0 95 100.00%

677 58 5 0 0 53 100.00%

940 77 14 0 0 63 100.00%

1174 85 16 0 0 69 100.00%

876 104 16 0 0 88 100.00%

1050 104 18 0 0 86 100.00%

764 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1165 92 12 0 0 80 100.00%

588 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1231 85 9 0 0 76 100.00%

797 21 3 0 0 18 100.00%

592 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

906 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

1305 73 17 0 0 56 100.00%

995 74 6 0 0 68 100.00%

1098 66 14 0 0 52 100.00%

823 85 11 0 0 74 100.00%

578 29 4 0 0 25 100.00%

976 48 13 0 0 35 100.00%

728 24 2 0 0 22 100.00%

821 31 5 0 0 26 100.00%

504 39 3 0 0 36 100.00%

594 28 9 0 0 19 100.00%

959 56 8 0 0 48 100.00%

853 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

1433 77 16 0 0 61 100.00%

528 18 1 0 0 17 100.00%

821 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

1044 38 10 0 0 28 100.00%

889 70 16 0 0 54 100.00%

768 52 6 0 0 46 100.00%

786 16 3 0 0 13 100.00%

704 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

698 20 1 0 0 19 100.00%

777 57 6 0 0 51 100.00%

937 17 2 0 0 15 100.00%

935 46 5 0 0 41 100.00%

511 21 4 0 0 17 100.00%

702 33 2 0 0 31 100.00%

458 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

783 25 7 0 0 18 100.00%

930 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

704 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

799 52 11 0 0 41 100.00%

468 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

751 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

683 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

353 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

767 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

297 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

931 9 0 0 0 9 100.00%

788 17 4 0 0 13 100.00%

634 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

461 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

815 13 2 0 0 11 100.00%

982 48 6 0 0 42 100.00%

326 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

519 12 3 0 0 9 100.00%

453 22 5 0 0 17 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM 

FAWELL (REP)

REP - 17 CONG REP

658 14 2 0 0 12 100.00%

941 36 5 0 0 31 100.00%

755 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

661 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

1226 88 12 0 0 76 100.00%

946 72 12 0 0 60 100.00%

1020 55 8 0 0 47 100.00%

900 86 8 0 0 78 100.00%

710 47 12 0 0 35 100.00%

963 80 15 0 0 65 100.00%

631 34 4 0 0 30 100.00%

900 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

899 90 16 0 0 74 100.00%

1128 113 14 0 0 99 100.00%

1010 94 19 0 0 75 100.00%

935 82 12 0 0 70 100.00%

711 27 3 0 0 24 100.00%

395 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

587 26 2 0 0 24 100.00%

581 18 5 0 0 13 100.00%

1843 152 19 0 0 133 100.00%

1170 99 16 0 0 83 100.00%

562 30 5 0 0 25 100.00%

977 55 9 0 0 46 100.00%

1349 91 13 0 0 78 100.00%

969 85 10 0 0 75 100.00%

673 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

1749 168 26 0 0 142 100.00%

809 94 19 0 0 75 100.00%

1464 155 31 0 0 124 100.00%

1147 65 14 0 0 51 100.00%

602 59 7 0 0 52 100.00%

513 54 12 0 0 42 100.00%

1870 179 27 0 0 152 100.00%

664 66 13 0 0 53 100.00%

594 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

100377 6129 926 0 0 5203 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

NEIL 

ANDERSON 

(REP)

REP - 36 LEG SENATOR

605 80 2 0 0 78 100.00%

1250 175 15 0 0 160 100.00%

395 46 10 0 0 36 100.00%

492 50 2 0 0 48 100.00%

988 106 7 0 0 99 100.00%

1064 105 13 0 0 92 100.00%

895 87 11 0 0 76 100.00%

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 0 0 0 9 100.00%

644 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

643 29 2 0 0 27 100.00%

463 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

378 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 3 0 0 33 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 11 0 0 42 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 2 0 0 58 100.00%

843 41 0 0 0 41 100.00%

1039 50 2 0 0 48 100.00%

994 73 6 0 0 67 100.00%

632 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

791 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

431 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

1420 112 7 0 0 105 100.00%

581 58 3 0 0 55 100.00%

833 77 6 0 0 71 100.00%

970 85 7 0 0 78 100.00%

761 104 11 0 0 93 100.00%

915 104 7 0 0 97 100.00%

612 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

1163 92 8 0 0 84 100.00%

494 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

1041 85 6 0 0 79 100.00%

664 21 1 0 0 20 100.00%

509 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

766 49 3 0 0 46 100.00%

1092 73 7 0 0 66 100.00%

883 74 4 0 0 70 100.00%

949 66 4 0 0 62 100.00%

732 85 7 0 0 78 100.00%

573 29 1 0 0 28 100.00%

838 48 8 0 0 40 100.00%

586 24 1 0 0 23 100.00%

691 31 3 0 0 28 100.00%

443 39 1 0 0 38 100.00%

497 28 10 0 0 18 100.00%

834 56 6 0 0 50 100.00%

803 66 5 0 0 61 100.00%

1283 77 11 0 0 66 100.00%

409 18 0 0 0 18 100.00%

665 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

842 38 6 0 0 32 100.00%

789 70 8 0 0 62 100.00%

678 52 5 0 0 47 100.00%

629 16 2 0 0 14 100.00%

576 25 0 0 0 25 100.00%

581 20 0 0 0 20 100.00%

675 57 1 0 0 56 100.00%

753 17 0 0 0 17 100.00%

742 46 4 0 0 42 100.00%

428 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

579 33 3 0 0 30 100.00%

370 18 1 0 0 17 100.00%

617 25 4 0 0 21 100.00%

753 47 2 0 0 45 100.00%

609 28 2 0 0 26 100.00%

690 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 4 0 0 45 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 0 0 0 9 100.00%

649 17 2 0 0 15 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

616 13 0 0 0 13 100.00%

808 48 3 0 0 45 100.00%

259 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

417 12 0 0 0 12 100.00%

386 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

NEIL 

ANDERSON 

(REP)

REP - 36 LEG SENATOR

524 14 1 0 0 13 100.00%

787 36 1 0 0 35 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

1046 88 7 0 0 81 100.00%

820 72 6 0 0 66 100.00%

864 55 4 0 0 51 100.00%

807 86 7 0 0 79 100.00%

616 47 7 0 0 40 100.00%

861 80 8 0 0 72 100.00%

530 34 2 0 0 32 100.00%

755 52 6 0 0 46 100.00%

785 90 9 0 0 81 100.00%

976 113 11 0 0 102 100.00%

891 94 13 0 0 81 100.00%

821 82 6 0 0 76 100.00%

588 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

329 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

494 26 1 0 0 25 100.00%

487 18 3 0 0 15 100.00%

1623 152 12 0 0 140 100.00%

1019 99 10 0 0 89 100.00%

465 30 4 0 0 26 100.00%

809 55 7 0 0 48 100.00%

1158 91 10 0 0 81 100.00%

866 85 5 0 0 80 100.00%

557 28 0 0 0 28 100.00%

1565 168 13 0 0 155 100.00%

734 94 9 0 0 85 100.00%

1294 155 15 0 0 140 100.00%

976 65 7 0 0 58 100.00%

544 59 2 0 0 57 100.00%

472 54 6 0 0 48 100.00%

1670 179 11 0 0 168 100.00%

583 66 7 0 0 59 100.00%

523 49 6 0 0 43 100.00%

86055 6129 519 0 0 5610 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TONY M. 

MCCOMBIE 

(REP)

REP - 71 REP DIST

605 80 2 0 0 78 100.00%

1250 175 14 0 0 161 100.00%

395 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%

492 50 0 0 0 50 100.00%

988 106 10 0 0 96 100.00%

1064 105 11 0 0 94 100.00%

895 87 8 0 0 79 100.00%

644 45 3 0 0 42 100.00%

216 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

282 19 1 0 0 18 100.00%

378 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 3 0 0 33 100.00%

843 41 0 0 0 41 100.00%

1039 50 4 0 0 46 100.00%

807 65 4 0 0 61 100.00%

431 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

970 85 3 0 0 82 100.00%

257 27 5 0 0 22 100.00%

1163 92 7 0 0 85 100.00%

1041 85 8 0 0 77 100.00%

664 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

949 66 5 0 0 61 100.00%

732 85 5 0 0 80 100.00%

573 29 1 0 0 28 100.00%

166 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

497 28 8 0 0 20 100.00%

803 66 6 0 0 60 100.00%

1283 77 11 0 0 66 100.00%

493 48 3 0 0 45 100.00%

110 9 0 0 0 9 100.00%

866 85 4 0 0 81 100.00%

557 28 1 0 0 27 100.00%

1565 168 13 0 0 155 100.00%

734 94 13 0 0 81 100.00%

24962 2070 165 0 0 1905 100.00%
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MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:14

Page:133 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 27

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GLEN EVANS 

SR.  (REP)

REP - 72 REP DIST

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

427 19 1 0 0 18 100.00%

181 8 0 0 0 8 100.00%

690 37 1 0 0 36 100.00%

750 53 19 0 0 34 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 8 0 0 52 100.00%

187 8 1 0 0 7 100.00%

632 23 1 0 0 22 100.00%

791 50 12 0 0 38 100.00%

1420 112 19 0 0 93 100.00%

581 58 5 0 0 53 100.00%

833 77 11 0 0 66 100.00%

761 104 17 0 0 87 100.00%

658 77 9 0 0 68 100.00%

612 21 5 0 0 16 100.00%

494 22 5 0 0 17 100.00%

509 31 2 0 0 29 100.00%

766 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

1092 73 16 0 0 57 100.00%

883 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

838 48 13 0 0 35 100.00%

420 14 2 0 0 12 100.00%

691 31 5 0 0 26 100.00%

443 39 6 0 0 33 100.00%

834 56 7 0 0 49 100.00%

409 18 1 0 0 17 100.00%

665 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

842 38 8 0 0 30 100.00%

789 70 16 0 0 54 100.00%

678 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

629 16 5 0 0 11 100.00%

576 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

581 20 3 0 0 17 100.00%

675 57 7 0 0 50 100.00%

753 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

742 46 7 0 0 39 100.00%

428 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

579 33 3 0 0 30 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 7 0 0 18 100.00%

753 47 2 0 0 45 100.00%

609 28 4 0 0 24 100.00%

690 52 12 0 0 40 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 1 0 0 3 100.00%

662 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

649 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

486 9 2 0 0 7 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 5 0 0 43 100.00%

259 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

417 12 3 0 0 9 100.00%

386 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

524 14 1 0 0 13 100.00%

787 36 8 0 0 28 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 15 0 0 73 100.00%

820 72 13 0 0 59 100.00%

864 55 9 0 0 46 100.00%

807 86 13 0 0 73 100.00%

616 47 13 0 0 34 100.00%

861 80 16 0 0 64 100.00%

530 34 5 0 0 29 100.00%

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

785 90 22 0 0 68 100.00%

976 113 15 0 0 98 100.00%

891 94 19 0 0 75 100.00%

821 82 15 0 0 67 100.00%

588 27 1 0 0 26 100.00%

329 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

494 26 4 0 0 22 100.00%

487 18 5 0 0 13 100.00%

1130 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

1019 99 21 0 0 78 100.00%

355 21 4 0 0 17 100.00%

809 55 12 0 0 43 100.00%
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    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GLEN EVANS 

SR.  (REP)

REP - 72 REP DIST

1158 91 15 0 0 76 100.00%

1294 155 30 0 0 125 100.00%

976 65 15 0 0 50 100.00%

544 59 9 0 0 50 100.00%

472 54 12 0 0 42 100.00%

1670 179 30 0 0 149 100.00%

583 66 10 0 0 56 100.00%

523 49 10 0 0 39 100.00%

61093 4059 679 0 0 3380 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RUSSELL G. 

CHRIST (REP)

REP - COUNTY CLERK

605 80 7 0 0 73 100.00%

1250 175 22 0 0 153 100.00%

395 46 16 0 0 30 100.00%

492 50 4 0 0 46 100.00%

988 106 14 0 0 92 100.00%

1064 105 24 0 0 81 100.00%

895 87 16 0 0 71 100.00%

487 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

459 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

644 45 4 0 0 41 100.00%

643 29 5 0 0 24 100.00%

463 27 3 0 0 24 100.00%

378 15 4 0 0 11 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 6 0 0 30 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 18 0 0 35 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%

843 41 4 0 0 37 100.00%

1039 50 5 0 0 45 100.00%

994 73 10 0 0 63 100.00%

632 23 2 0 0 21 100.00%

791 50 9 0 0 41 100.00%

431 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

1420 112 17 0 0 95 100.00%

581 58 5 0 0 53 100.00%

833 77 9 0 0 68 100.00%

970 85 15 0 0 70 100.00%

761 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

915 104 18 0 0 86 100.00%

612 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1163 92 11 0 0 81 100.00%

494 22 6 0 0 16 100.00%

1041 85 11 0 0 74 100.00%

664 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

509 31 1 0 0 30 100.00%

766 49 5 0 0 44 100.00%

1092 73 15 0 0 58 100.00%

883 74 8 0 0 66 100.00%

949 66 9 0 0 57 100.00%

732 85 11 0 0 74 100.00%

573 29 7 0 0 22 100.00%

838 48 13 0 0 35 100.00%

586 24 2 0 0 22 100.00%

691 31 5 0 0 26 100.00%

443 39 6 0 0 33 100.00%

497 28 9 0 0 19 100.00%

834 56 6 0 0 50 100.00%

803 66 9 0 0 57 100.00%

1283 77 14 0 0 63 100.00%

409 18 3 0 0 15 100.00%

665 22 2 0 0 20 100.00%

842 38 10 0 0 28 100.00%

789 70 15 0 0 55 100.00%

678 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

629 16 5 0 0 11 100.00%

576 25 1 0 0 24 100.00%

581 20 2 0 0 18 100.00%

675 57 5 0 0 52 100.00%

753 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

742 46 7 0 0 39 100.00%

428 21 4 0 0 17 100.00%

579 33 5 0 0 28 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 7 0 0 18 100.00%

753 47 3 0 0 44 100.00%

609 28 5 0 0 23 100.00%

690 52 11 0 0 41 100.00%

383 22 0 0 0 22 100.00%

652 49 9 0 0 40 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

649 17 4 0 0 13 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 5 0 0 43 100.00%

259 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

417 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

386 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RUSSELL G. 

CHRIST (REP)

REP - COUNTY CLERK

524 14 2 0 0 12 100.00%

787 36 5 0 0 31 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 13 0 0 75 100.00%

820 72 11 0 0 61 100.00%

864 55 8 0 0 47 100.00%

807 86 10 0 0 76 100.00%

616 47 13 0 0 34 100.00%

861 80 13 0 0 67 100.00%

530 34 3 0 0 31 100.00%

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

785 90 14 0 0 76 100.00%

976 113 18 0 0 95 100.00%

891 94 21 0 0 73 100.00%

821 82 8 0 0 74 100.00%

588 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

329 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

494 26 4 0 0 22 100.00%

487 18 6 0 0 12 100.00%

1623 152 21 0 0 131 100.00%

1019 99 17 0 0 82 100.00%

465 30 5 0 0 25 100.00%

809 55 12 0 0 43 100.00%

1158 91 15 0 0 76 100.00%

866 85 12 0 0 73 100.00%

557 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

1565 168 27 0 0 141 100.00%

734 94 20 0 0 74 100.00%

1294 155 31 0 0 124 100.00%

976 65 12 0 0 53 100.00%

544 59 10 0 0 49 100.00%

472 54 11 0 0 43 100.00%

1670 179 32 0 0 147 100.00%

583 66 10 0 0 56 100.00%

523 49 8 0 0 41 100.00%

86055 6129 956 0 0 5173 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

F.C. KEKO 

MARTINEZ 

(REP)

REP - COUNTY SHERIFF

605 80 6 0 0 74 100.00%

1250 175 21 0 0 154 100.00%

395 46 15 0 0 31 100.00%

492 50 4 0 0 46 100.00%

988 106 20 0 0 86 100.00%

1064 105 26 0 0 79 100.00%

895 87 18 0 0 69 100.00%

487 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

459 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

644 45 6 0 0 39 100.00%

643 29 3 0 0 26 100.00%

463 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

378 15 4 0 0 11 100.00%

358 15 0 0 0 15 100.00%

852 36 9 0 0 27 100.00%

690 37 0 0 0 37 100.00%

750 53 20 0 0 33 100.00%

376 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

983 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%

843 41 4 0 0 37 100.00%

1039 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

994 73 12 0 0 61 100.00%

632 23 3 0 0 20 100.00%

791 50 11 0 0 39 100.00%

431 22 5 0 0 17 100.00%

1420 112 25 0 0 87 100.00%

581 58 9 0 0 49 100.00%

833 77 15 0 0 62 100.00%

970 85 20 0 0 65 100.00%

761 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

915 104 22 0 0 82 100.00%

612 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

1163 92 13 0 0 79 100.00%

494 22 6 0 0 16 100.00%

1041 85 13 0 0 72 100.00%

664 21 4 0 0 17 100.00%

509 31 4 0 0 27 100.00%

766 49 10 0 0 39 100.00%

1092 73 16 0 0 57 100.00%

883 74 11 0 0 63 100.00%

949 66 16 0 0 50 100.00%

732 85 15 0 0 70 100.00%

573 29 7 0 0 22 100.00%

838 48 14 0 0 34 100.00%

586 24 1 0 0 23 100.00%

691 31 5 0 0 26 100.00%

443 39 8 0 0 31 100.00%

497 28 11 0 0 17 100.00%

834 56 6 0 0 50 100.00%

803 66 13 0 0 53 100.00%

1283 77 18 0 0 59 100.00%

409 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

665 22 3 0 0 19 100.00%

842 38 13 0 0 25 100.00%

789 70 19 0 0 51 100.00%

678 52 12 0 0 40 100.00%

629 16 4 0 0 12 100.00%

576 25 2 0 0 23 100.00%

581 20 5 0 0 15 100.00%

675 57 7 0 0 50 100.00%

753 17 3 0 0 14 100.00%

742 46 10 0 0 36 100.00%

428 21 6 0 0 15 100.00%

579 33 5 0 0 28 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

617 25 10 0 0 15 100.00%

753 47 7 0 0 40 100.00%

609 28 8 0 0 20 100.00%

690 52 15 0 0 37 100.00%

383 22 1 0 0 21 100.00%

652 49 10 0 0 39 100.00%

520 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

279 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

575 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

222 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

662 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

649 17 1 0 0 16 100.00%

486 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

371 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

616 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

808 48 5 0 0 43 100.00%

259 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

417 12 4 0 0 8 100.00%

386 22 5 0 0 17 100.00%
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    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

F.C. KEKO 

MARTINEZ 

(REP)

REP - COUNTY SHERIFF

524 14 2 0 0 12 100.00%

787 36 8 0 0 28 100.00%

602 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

509 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

1046 88 16 0 0 72 100.00%

820 72 15 0 0 57 100.00%

864 55 10 0 0 45 100.00%

807 86 9 0 0 77 100.00%

616 47 16 0 0 31 100.00%

861 80 24 0 0 56 100.00%

530 34 3 0 0 31 100.00%

755 52 10 0 0 42 100.00%

785 90 23 0 0 67 100.00%

976 113 16 0 0 97 100.00%

891 94 20 0 0 74 100.00%

821 82 12 0 0 70 100.00%

588 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

329 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

494 26 4 0 0 22 100.00%

487 18 6 0 0 12 100.00%

1623 152 23 0 0 129 100.00%

1019 99 24 0 0 75 100.00%

465 30 5 0 0 25 100.00%

809 55 11 0 0 44 100.00%

1158 91 18 0 0 73 100.00%

866 85 12 0 0 73 100.00%

557 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

1565 168 33 0 0 135 100.00%

734 94 18 0 0 76 100.00%

1294 155 37 0 0 118 100.00%

976 65 15 0 0 50 100.00%

544 59 13 0 0 46 100.00%

472 54 14 0 0 40 100.00%

1670 179 33 0 0 146 100.00%

583 66 14 0 0 52 100.00%

523 49 10 0 0 39 100.00%

86055 6129 1157 0 0 4972 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 16

    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ANGELA 

ZARVELL (REP)

REP - ESR (HENRY)

1 0 0 0 0 0 -

11 0 0 0 0 0 -

259 41 15 0 0 26 100.00%

271 41 15 0 0 26 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT 

SONDGEROTH 

(REP)

PAUL 

MCMAHON 

(REP)

REP - ESR (WHITESIDE)

190 36 10 0 0 16 61.54% 10 38.46%

190 36 10 0 0 16 61.54% 10 38.46%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JODI L. SCOTT 

(REP)

REP - ESR (MERCER)

60 11 1 0 0 10 100.00%

60 11 1 0 0 10 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DEWAYNE 

CREMEENS 

(REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 2

1064 105 17 0 0 88 100.00%

895 87 14 0 0 73 100.00%

463 27 3 0 0 24 100.00%

378 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

994 73 9 0 0 64 100.00%

3794 307 45 0 0 262 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TONY 

HOLLAND (REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 3

852 36 6 0 0 30 100.00%

983 60 7 0 0 53 100.00%

843 41 0 0 0 41 100.00%

1039 50 6 0 0 44 100.00%

3717 187 19 0 0 168 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 23

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KENNETH 

STEFFEN (REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 12

915 104 15 0 0 89 100.00%

586 24 2 0 0 22 100.00%

742 46 6 0 0 40 100.00%

428 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

579 33 2 0 0 31 100.00%

3250 228 27 0 0 201 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KENNETH R. 

GRENIER (REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 14

842 38 11 0 0 27 100.00%

789 70 13 0 0 57 100.00%

576 25 1 0 0 24 100.00%

581 20 1 0 0 19 100.00%

675 57 8 0 0 49 100.00%

3463 210 34 0 0 176 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 5

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BILL LONG 

(REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 15

678 52 5 0 0 47 100.00%

386 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

616 47 11 0 0 36 100.00%

861 80 14 0 0 66 100.00%

530 34 4 0 0 30 100.00%

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

3826 287 46 0 0 241 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROD SIMMER 

(REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 18

761 104 13 0 0 91 100.00%

820 72 10 0 0 62 100.00%

785 90 13 0 0 77 100.00%

976 113 16 0 0 97 100.00%

891 94 17 0 0 77 100.00%

4233 473 69 0 0 404 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PAUL GENDE 

(REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 21

821 82 9 0 0 73 100.00%

588 27 2 0 0 25 100.00%

329 12 2 0 0 10 100.00%

465 30 4 0 0 26 100.00%

809 55 10 0 0 45 100.00%

3012 206 27 0 0 179 100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

Date:04/03/18
Time:10:54:15

Page:149 of 163

Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DALE R. 

MULLER (REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 23

1623 152 21 0 0 131 100.00%

1158 91 16 0 0 75 100.00%

976 65 9 0 0 56 100.00%

3757 308 46 0 0 262 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

J. ROBERT 

WESTPFAHL 

(REP)

REP - CO BD DIST 25

734 94 17 0 0 77 100.00%

1294 155 30 0 0 125 100.00%

544 59 8 0 0 51 100.00%

472 54 9 0 0 45 100.00%

583 66 10 0 0 56 100.00%

523 49 7 0 0 42 100.00%

4150 477 81 0 0 396 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

NANCY A. 

DEVRIESE (REP)

REP - PC HAMP 1

1064 105 25 0 0 80 100.00%

1064 105 25 0 0 80 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 9

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KENNETH M 

STEFFEN (REP)

REP - PC SM 9

915 104 16 0 0 88 100.00%

915 104 16 0 0 88 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 20

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM S 

BLOOM (REP)

REP - PC SM 20

732 85 7 0 0 78 100.00%

732 85 7 0 0 78 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 9

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT D. 

HARTLEY (REP)

REP - PC MOL 9

675 57 5 0 0 52 100.00%

675 57 5 0 0 52 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

FLORENCE 

CASEL (REP)

REP - PC MOL 14

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%

370 18 2 0 0 16 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JACLYN A 

DOOLEY (REP)

REP - PC MOL 17

609 28 5 0 0 23 100.00%

609 28 5 0 0 23 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GARY SNYDER 

(REP)

REP - PC SRI 8

861 80 15 0 0 65 100.00%

861 80 15 0 0 65 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BILL LONG 

(REP)

REP - PC SRI 10

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%

755 52 8 0 0 44 100.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RUSSELL G. 

CHRIST (REP)

REP - PC SRI 14

821 82 10 0 0 72 100.00%

821 82 10 0 0 72 100.00%
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    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DRUE MIELKE 

(REP)

REP - PC CV 3

1565 168 11 0 0 157 100.00%

1565 168 11 0 0 157 100.00%
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    BOWLING 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

J. ROBERT 

WESTPFAHL 

(REP)

REP - PC BOWL 1

1294 155 29 0 0 126 100.00%

1294 155 29 0 0 126 100.00%
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    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ELOIS C. GRAY 

(REP)

REP - PC EDG 2

472 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%

472 54 7 0 0 47 100.00%
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    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARCIA 

WINTER (REP)

REP - PC AND

1670 179 19 0 0 160 100.00%

1670 179 19 0 0 160 100.00%


